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Intellectual Right of Ownership

The user explicitly recognizes that the supplied information and data remain the sole property of the VELLEMAN Group. The contracting of services does not entail a transfer of the intellectual right of ownership 
as stated below. This is a copyright publication : all texts, illustrations, pictures and other items in this catalog are protected under the applicable copyright laws as well as under the laws on the intellectual right 
of ownership. Certain names, symbols or logos in this catalog are brands or registered trademarks, even though this may not be expressly stated. Complete or partial reproduction under whatever form of the 
contents of the current catalog, of all registered trademarks, logos, illustrations and data banks is strictly prohibited and the user must obtain express written permission from the VELLEMAN Group should he wish 
to reproduce them or make them public.

Liability

The VELLEMAN Group takes all possible precautions to ensure the completeness and accuracy of the data presented in its catalog, said data being listed "as is". The VELLEMAN Group will not be liable for incomplete 
or inaccurate information. This implies that the VELLEMAN Group offers no guarantee and does not enter into any agreement whatsoever with reference to the products and services contained in the current catalog. 
The VELLEMAN Group reserves the right to modify the contents of the entire catalog or certain sections of said catalog at any given time and without prior notification.
The VELLEMAN Group can never be held liable for the use of information included in its catalog. The VELLEMAN Group in no way controls or influences the user in his application of the information in the catalog. 
Consequently, the VELLEMAN Group declines all responsibility for direct or indirect damages, viz. loss of income, opportunity, exploitation or profits, as well as for direct or indirect damages caused by or linked 
with the use of information contained in the present catalog. Furthermore, the VELLEMAN Group cannot be held liable for damages or costs that, despite VELLEMAN's best efforts, may arise from any misprints, 
errors or omissions the published documents may contain.
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VELLEMAN Inc.
7354 Tower Street
Fort Worth,  TX  76118

 (817) 284-7785
 (817) 284-7712

Velleman distributors
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Velleman China
China

OUR BUYING OFFICES

Velleman Components NV
Taiwan Branch
Taiwan

Velleman Hong Kong Ltd 
Hong Kong

Velleman 
Belgium

Velleman Spain
Spain

OUR OFFICES

Velleman Electronique
France
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Product packaging
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 VIDEO APPLICATIONS 

VIDEO AND RGB CONVERTER/PROCESSOR
K4600
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PC
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 HOME APPLICATIONS 

LIQUID LEVEL CONTROLLER
K2639
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DUAL ELECTRONIC DICE
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MULTITONE CHIME
K6600
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TELEPHONE RING DETECTOR WITH RELAY 
OUTPUT
K8086
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TELEPHONE RINGER WITH BUZZER AND LED
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 AUDIO/HIFI APPLICATIONS 

DISCRETE POWER AMPLIFIER 200W
K8060
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100W SUBWOOFER KIT
K8077
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VOLUME AND TONE CONTROL - 
PREAMPLIFIER
K8084
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MP3 PLAYER PROJECT
K8095 NEW
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AUDIO ANALYSER
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UNIVERSAL STEREO PRE-AMPLIFIER
K2572
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STEREO RIAA PRE-AMPLIFIER
K2573
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 c
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N
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SIREN KIT
K2604
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AM/FM ANTENNA AMPLIFIER
K2622

U
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K8066
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K4001
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EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PTPPSq 
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200W MONO / STEREO AMPLIFIER
K4004B

suppression.     

U
PC
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od
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400W MONO / STEREO AMPLIFIER
K4005B

suppression.     
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POWER SUPPLY FOR K4004B/K4005B
K4006

U
PC
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STEREO TUBE AMPLIFIER / CHROME 
VERSION
K4040

U
PC

 c
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GUITAR HEADPHONE AND PREAMPLIFIER
K4102
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PINK NOISE GENERATOR
K4301
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K4303

U
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od
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MONO VU-METER 10 LEDS
K4304
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STEREO VU-METER 2 x 10 LEDS
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PRECISION STEREO VU-METER 2 X 15 LEDS
K4306

U
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AUDIO POWER METER
K4307
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SOUND GENERATOR
K4401
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2-CHANNEL LOUDSPEAKER PROTECTION
K4700

U
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TELEPHONE AMPLIFIER
K4900
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MONO 65W PURE CLASS A TUBE POWER 
AMPLIFIER WITH KT88 TUBES
K8010

U
PC
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od

e
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TUBE CONTROL AMPLIFIER
K8020

U
PC
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od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PXPRPt 
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HIGH-END CONTROL AMPLIFIER
K8021

U
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K8040

U
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e
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 ALARMS AND AUTOMOTIVE 

APPLICATIONS 

ELECTRONIC TRANSISTOR IGNITION FOR 
CARS
K2543

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@FFGf 
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N
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e

 &dA@32I|PRUTSt 
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WINDSHIELD WIPER ROBOT OR INTERVAL 
TIMER
K2599

U
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e
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DIGITAL TACHOMETER
K2625

U
PC

 c
od

e
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 &dA@32I|PRVRUw 
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FROST INDICATOR
K2644

U
PC

 c
od

e
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 &dA@32I|PRVTTx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

ELECTRONIC WATCHDOG
K2655

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@FICe 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PRVUUt 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on
MULTIFUNCTION CAR INTERIOR 
ILLUMINATION
K3500

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@A@IIi 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PSUPPv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on
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PARKING RADAR
K3502

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@A@FHe 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PSUPRp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

CAR ALARM
K3504

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PSUPTt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

CAR LIGHT WARNING ALARM
K3505

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PSUPUq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

CODE LOCK
K6400

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PVTPPv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

"SAFE"-STYLE CODE LOCK
K8082

encoder.

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SUYXYx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

ONE CHANNEL DUAL OUTPUT RF RECEIVER
K8070

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SUYXTs 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on

 REMOTE CONTROL UNITS & 

DOMOTICS 

OPTICAL PROXIMITY SWITCH
K8092 NEW

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TQTPYr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on
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 |REMOTE CONTROL BY TELEPHONE

K6501

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PVUPQp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

THERMOSTAT WITH REMOTE CONTROL VIA 
THE TELEPHONE
K6502

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PVUPRw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

IR REMOTE CONTROLLED DIMMER
K6712

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e
 &dA@32I|PVWQRp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

UNIVERSAL RELAY CARD WITH 16 RELAYS
K6714-16

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@A@GAe 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|QVWQTq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

UNIVERSAL RELAY CARD
K6714

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PVWQTt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

10-CHANNEL, 2-WIRE REMOTE CONTROL
K8023

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PXPRSu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

USER-DEFINABLE 8-CHANNEL TOUCH PANEL
K8046
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U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RRSUTp 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on
15 CHANNEL IR REMOTE CONTROL RECEIVER
K8050

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RTQXQp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

15-CHANNEL IR TRANSMITTER
K8049

3 x

AAA

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RSYQYp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

15-CHANNEL IR REMOTE STICK
K8051

2 x

AAA

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RTQXRw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

8-CHANNEL RELAY CARD
K8056

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@A@ICg 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RXSPTy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

8-CHANNEL RF REMOTE CONTROL
K8058

3 x

AAA

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@IIFg 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SQURQt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

 INTERFACE SYSTEMS & 

PROGRAMMERS 

RELAY CARD
K2633

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@A@CGa 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PRVSSr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

QUAD TRIAC SWITCH CARD
K2634

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PRVSTy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on
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 |DC TO PULSE WIDTH MODULATOR

K8004

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@ICDi 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PXPPTt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

PIC PROGRAMMER & EXPERIMENT BOARD
K8048

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@IG@g 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RSXVRy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

USB EXPERIMENT INTERFACE BOARD
K8055

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@IGAd 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RXRRUw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

USB EXPERIMENT INTERFACE BOARD
K8055N NEW

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@AA@@b 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TUSSSv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

EXTENDED USB INTERFACE BOARD
K8061

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SUUUYs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on
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PIC PROGRAMMER BOARD
K8076

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SUSSRr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

8-CHANNEL USB RELAY CARD
K8090 NEW

   

loads

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@IBHh 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TQQSRy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

8 INPUT PROGRAMMABLE MESSAGEBOARD 
WITH LCD & SERIAL INTERFACE
K8045

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PXPTUw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

 LIGHT APPLICATIONS & DOMOTICS 

DIMMER MODULE
K8007

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PXPPWu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

MULTIFUNCTIONAL DIMMER
K8028

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@A@DBe 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PXPRXp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

4 CHANNEL RUNNING LIGHT
K8032

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PXPSRw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on
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 |POWER DIMMER, PUSH-BUTTON 

CONTROLLED (1KW@230V)
K8038

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@A@DCb 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SRQWXy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

1 CHANNEL DMX CONTROLLED POWER 
DIMMER
K8039

as a controller   

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@A@HFi 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|STVPRw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

STROBOSCOPE
K2601

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PRVPQq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

STROBOSCOPE
K5300

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@IIAb 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PUSPPp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

LIGHT COMPUTER
K5201

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PURPQp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

3.5A DIMMER WITH POTENTIIOMETER
K8026

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@A@HEb 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PXPRVv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

ADVERTISEMENT LED DISPLAY WITH RED 
LEDS
K5600R

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PUVPPq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

PACK OF 50 GREEN LEDS
K/LEDHG

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@CDCi 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SPUPWy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on
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PACK OF 50 RED LEDS
K/LEDHR

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@CDDf 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SPUPXv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

DOMOTICA LIGHT SYSTEM - BUSPRINT
K8006

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@A@GHd 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PXPPVx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

BUS DIMMER FOR HOME MODULAR LIGHT 
SYSTEM
K8037

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SPYRXr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

MULTIFUNCTION RELAY MODULE
K8008

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@A@HDe 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PXPPXr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

DIMMER FOR ELECTRONIC TRANSFORMERS
K8068

transistor

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SRXWQy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

RELAY OUTPUT MODULE FOR K8006RS
K8027

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RQVVTq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

SLOW ON-OFF DIMMER
K8029

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@IIGd 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PXPRYw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on
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 |3-CHANNEL SOUND LIGHT WITH 

MICROPHONE
K8017

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@IIE` 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PXPQWt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

10-CHANNEL LIGHT EFFECT GENERATOR
K8044

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@A@@Cf 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PXPTTp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

USB CONTROLLED DMX INTERFACE
K8062

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@A@IDd 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SQYPVy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

DC CONTROLLED DIMMER
K8064

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@A@@Dc 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SRTUSw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

DMX-CONTROLLED RELAY SWITCH
K8072

   

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SVURWq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

RGB CONTROLLER
K8088

etc...

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SYRWUx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on
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 MEASURING INSTRUMENTS 

7.9" LED DISPLAY
K2567

circuit .     

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PRUVWp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

7.9" LED DISPLAY "COMMON CATHODE"
K2568

circuit .     

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PRUVXw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

GEIGER-MULLER COUNTER
K2645

1 x

9V

levels

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@A@FGh 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PRVTUu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

SIGNAL TRACER/INJECTOR
K7000

U
PC

 c
od

e
 X16353p@A@CHh 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PWPPPw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

MAINS VOLTAGE DETECTOR
K7101

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@FIH` 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PWQPQq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

METAL DETECTOR
K7102

1 x

9V

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@IFIa 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PWQPRx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

ONE CHANNEL DIGITAL PC SCOPE
K8031
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U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PXPSQp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

4 CHANNEL RECORDER / LOGGER
K8047

processing

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@AA@Cc 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RQWRPt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

POCKET AUDIO GENERATOR
K8065

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@HBCf 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SRSRWq 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on

GENERAL PURPOSE TEMPERATURE SENSOR
K8067

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@A@GIa 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SRUYSp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

 TIMERS & CONTROLLERS 

UNIVERSAL START/STOP TIMER
K2579

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@IFHd 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PRUWYs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

SPEED CONTROLLER
K2636

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@IGGf 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PRVSVs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

TEMPERATURE SENSOR
K6001

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PVPPQu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

TEMPERATURE CONTROLLER
K6002
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U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@IIBi 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PVPPRr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

0 TO 60 HOURS START/STOP TIMER
K6200 NEW

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@IGHc 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PVRPPr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

MULTIFUNCTION RELAY SWITCH
K8015

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@A@IAc 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PXPQUp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

MULTIFUNCTIONAL UP/DOWN COUNTER
K8035

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PXPSUx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

FAN TIMER
K8041

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RQVQQu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

2 MODULAR DIGITS WITH SERIAL INTERFACE
K8063

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SQXWWr 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on

POWER SAVER / TIMER
K8075

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|STXRXq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on
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K8089

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TPSQUw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

NIXIE CLOCK
K8099

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TRQVXw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

 POWER SUPPLIES & CHARGERS 

1A POWER SUPPLY KIT
K1823

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@FI@d 
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|PQXRSx 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on

UNIVERSAL POWER SUPPLY 5-14V DC / 1A
K2570

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@A@D@a 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PRUWPp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

3 TO 30V / 3A POWER SUPPLY
K7203

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@A@GBb 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PWRPSr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

UNIVERSAL BATTERY CHARGER/
DISCHARGER
K7300

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PWSPPx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

LOW COST UNIVERSAL BATTERY CHARGER
K7302

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PWSPRr 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on
LEAD-ACID BATTERY CHARGER/
CONDITIONER
K8012

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PXPQRy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on
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SYMMETRIC 1A POWER SUPPLY
K8042

output voltage

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SRPRQx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

1W/3W HIGH-POWER LED DRIVER
K8071

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@IFEc 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SVSQTw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

 STARTER KITS 

SOLDERLESS EDUCATIVE STARTERKIT
EDU01 NEW

,

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@IHGe 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TSSSPw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

SOLAR ENERGY EXPERIMENT KIT
EDU02 NEW

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@IHFh 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TSXQPt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

USB tutor module
EDU05 NEW

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@A@IB` 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TUUURq 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on

 MECHANICAL MOTORIZED 

WOODEN KITS 

TYRANNOMECH
KNS1

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@EGIb 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPTWPy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on
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 |ROBOMECH

KNS3

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@EHAe 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPTWRs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

COPTERMECH
KNS4

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@EHBb 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPTWSp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

AUTOMECH
KNS5

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@EHCi 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPTWTw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

TRAINMECH
KNS6

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@EHDf 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPTWUt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

 OPTIONAL PARTS 

2 IN 1 GEARBOX FOR WOODEN KITS
KNS7

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@EHEc 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPTWVq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

 ELECTRONIC LAB KITS 

30 IN 1 ELECTRONIC LAB KIT
EL301

2 x 

AA

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@BDId 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RQYXRv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

130 IN 1 ELECTRONIC LAB KIT
EL1301

6 x

AA

science

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@BDFc 
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RQYXQy 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on

300 IN 1 ELECTRONIC LAB KIT
EL3001

6 x

AA

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@BDHg 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RQUSPy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on
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2 IN 1 ELECTRONIC LAB KIT
EL21

1 x

9V

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@BDG` 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RQURYs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

 ELECTRONIC ROBOT KITS 

CAR ROBOT KIT
KSR1

2 x 

AA

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@EHF` 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPTWXu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

FROG ROBOT KIT
KSR2

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@EHGg 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPTWYr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

"ESCAPE" ROBOT KIT
KSR4

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SRYRXp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

"SCARAB" ROBOT KIT
KSR5

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SRYSSt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

"LADYBUG" ROBOT KIT
KSR6

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SRYTRv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

 SCIENCE KITS 

FUEL CELL CAR SCIENCE KIT
KNS10 NEW

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TRYPPs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on
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 |H-RACER 2.0 (IR) & HYDROGEN STATION KIT 

- THE NEXT GENERATION
KNS11

NEW

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TRYPQp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

BIO-ENERGY DISCOVERY KIT
KNS13 NEW

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TRYPSt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

SOLAR HYDROGEN EDUCATION SET
KNS9 NEW

to electronic devices.   

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TRXYYp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

 MINIKITS 

SOLDERING STARTER KIT WITH LEAD-FREE 
SOLDER - 110V
K/STARTULF

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@FF@g 

EA
N

 c
od

e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

ANIMATED GHOST
MK166

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SRXYRt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

FLICKERING ELECTRONIC CANDLE KIT
MK167

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@ICG` 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SSYUWy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

ALARM SENSOR SIMULATOR
MK168

1 x

AA
U

PC
 c

od
e

 X36479p@@IB@b 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|STSPTp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on
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FLASHING RED LED STAR
MK169R

1 x

9V

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@IEGh 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|STQYQv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

FLASHING YELLOW LED STAR
MK169Y

1 x

9V

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|STRWQu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

60-LED MULTI-EFFECT STAR
MK170

1 x

9V

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@IEFa 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|STRUUu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

VOICE CHANGER
MK171

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@ICCb 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|STSXQq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

SOUND STAR
MK172

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@HHAf 
EA

N
 c

od
e
 &dA@32I|SUYYPt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

MINI-6-LED CHASER
MK173

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@HHBc 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SVRSUu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on



>> www.vellemanusa.com 31

|
 V

E
LL

E
M

A
N

 P
R

O
JE

C
T

S
 |SINGLE-MESSAGE RECORD/PLAYBACK 

PROJECT
MK174

3 x

AA

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@A@EEe 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SXUUXs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

3RD BRAKE LIGHT FLASHER
MK178

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TQRXPw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

PROXIMITY CARD READER
MK179

etc...

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@IAIf 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TQWPPp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

TWO-CHANNEL HI-POWER LED FLASHER
MK180 NEW

etc.   

etc.   

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@IDIc 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TQXSSu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

AC POWER VOLTAGE LED
MK181 NEW

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@IBBf 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TQXRWt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

DIGITAL ECHO CHAMBER
MK182

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@IDGi 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TRVRUu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on
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USB SMD X-MAS TREE
MK183 NEW

   

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@IGI` 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TSVSRr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

COUNTER DISPLAY WITH 40X MK183
MK183DISP NEW

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TTPURw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

USB SMD X-MAS TREE
MK183PROM NEW

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TSVWPt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

ELECTRONIC RGB CANDLE
MK184 NEW

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@IGDe 
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TRYUQu 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on

SOLAR BUG
MK185 NEW

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@II@e 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TSUVYq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

LOW VOLTAGE LED LIGHT ORGAN
MK186 NEW

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@ICAh 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TSYYRw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

LOW VOLTAGE LED DIMMER
MK187 NEW

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@ICBe 
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TPYTUv 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on

12V CAR BATTERY MONITOR
MK189 NEW

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@A@FFa 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TTXRUw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on
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 |2X5W AMPLIFIER FOR MP3 PLAYER

MK190 NEW

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@A@FC` 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TUPQVx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

ELECTRONIC CHRISTMAS TREE
MK100

1 x

9V

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@HCCe 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PPQPPq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

RIDING SANTA
MK116

1 x

9V

U
PC

 c
od

e
 X36479p@@IEEd 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PPQQVr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

DE LUXE XMAS TREE
MK117

1 x

9V

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@A@EAg 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PPQQWy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

3D XMAS TREE
MK130

1 x

9V

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@HCFf 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SRTXQp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

SMD X-MAS TREE
MK142

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@EBAa 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PPQTRq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

FLASHING LED SWEETHEART
MK101

1 x

9V

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@HCDb 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PPQPQx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

FLASHING LED's
MK102

1 x

9V

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@G@Ag 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PPQPRu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on
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SOUND-TO-LIGHT UNIT
MK103

1 x

9V

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@G@Bd 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PPQPSr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

ELECTRONIC CRICKET
MK104

1 x

9V

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@IDHf 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PPQPTy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

SIGNAL GENERATOR
MK105

1 x

9V

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@G@Ca 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PPQPUv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

METRONOME
MK106

1 x

9V

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@G@Dh 
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|PPQPVs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

LED RUNNING LIGHT
MK107

1 x

9V
U

PC
 c

od
e

 X36479p@@ICEf 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PPQPWp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

WATER ALARM
MK108

1 x

9V

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@G@Ee 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PPQPXw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

ELECTRONIC DICE
MK109

1 x

9V

released.     

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@A@@@e 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PPQPYt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

SIMPLE ONE CHANNEL LIGHT ORGAN
MK110

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@G@Fb 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PPQQPp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

INTERVAL TIMER
MK111

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@HCEi 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PPQQQw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

BRAIN GAME
MK112

3 x

AA

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@G@Gi 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PPQQRt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on
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MK159

3 x

AA

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@IEHe 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SRVSYu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

SIREN SOUND GENERATOR
MK113

1 x

9V

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@G@Hf 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PPQQSq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

LOW VOLTAGE LIGHT ORGAN
MK114

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@A@IEa 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PPQQTx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

POCKET VU METER
MK115

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PPQQUu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

POCKET VU METER IN ENCLOSURE
MK146

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@A@GCi 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SQRXXv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

FM RADIO
MK118

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@FEAe 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PPQQXv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

ROULETTE
MK119

3 x

AA

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@FEHd 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SRPVWv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

IR LIGHT BARRIER
MK120

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@G@Ic 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SSSPQp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on
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CLASSIC TV GAME
MK121NTSC

3 x

AA

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@GA@i 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SPXPPq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

83 LED ANIMATED BELL
MK122

1 x

9V

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@A@@Ab 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PPQRRs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

ROLLING CLOCK
MK123

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@GABc 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SSSPRw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

ROLLING MESSAGE
MK124

U
PC

 c
od

e
 X36479p@@HGHf 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SSSPSt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

LIGHT SENSITIVE SWITCH
MK125

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@GAC` 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PPQRUt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

CAR ALARM SIMULATOR
MK126

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@IIHa 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PPQRVq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

RUNNING MICROBUG
MK127

2 x

AAA

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@GADg 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PPQRWx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

CRAWLING MICROBUG
MK129

2 x

AAA

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@GAEd 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PPQRYr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

CRAWLING MICROBUG
MK165

2 x

AAA

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@IGEb 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SRVTPq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on
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 |KITCHEN TIMER

MK128

3 x

AAA

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@A@EDh 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PPQRXu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

TRAFFIC LIGHT
MK131

1 x

9V

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@GAFa 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SRUQXs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

CABLE POLARITY CHECKER
MK132

1 x

9V

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@IGCh 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PPQSRr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

QUIZ TABLE
MK133

1 x

9V

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@IHHb 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PPQSSy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

STEAM ENGINE SOUND GENERATOR WITH 
WHISTLE
MK134

1 x

9V

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@ICHg 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PPQSTv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

ELECTRONIC DECISION MAKER
MK135

1 x

9V

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@HGIc 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SRXSQs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

SUPER STEREO EAR
MK136

3 x

AA

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@GAGh 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PPQSVp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

IR REMOTE CHECKER
MK137

1 x

9V

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@A@BEh 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PPQSWw 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on

THERMOSTAT
MK138

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@A@EBd 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PPQSXt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on
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CLAP ON/OFF SWITCH
MK139

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@A@ECa 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PPQSYq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

KARAOKE
MK140

1 x

9V

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PPQTPw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

HALLOWEEN PUMPKIN
MK145

1 x

9V

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@IIIh 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PPQTUr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

DUAL WHITE LED STROBOSCOPE
MK147

1 x

9V

parts, etc...

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@GAIb 
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|PPQTWv 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on

DUAL SUPER BRIGHT FLASHING RED LIGHTS
MK148

1 x

9V

etc ...

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@GB@h 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PPQTXs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

WHITE LED FLASHLIGHT
MK143

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@A@GGg 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RSSYTu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

LOVE TESTER
MK149

1 x

9V

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@EBEi 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PPQTYp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

SMD FLASHING HEART
MK144

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@EBDb 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RQVRWv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

SMD HAPPY FACE
MK141

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@GAHe 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RSSYRq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on
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MK150

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@IHIi 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PPQUPv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

DIGITAL LED CLOCK
MK151

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@IFAe 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RSTTWx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

SPINNING LED WHEEL
MK152

1 x

9V

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@HH@i 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RQVRXs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

JUMBO SINGLE DIGIT CLOCK
MK153

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SQXVYw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

MAGIC MESSAGE
MK155

2 x

AAA

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@GBAe 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|PPQUUq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

LCD MINI MESSAGE BOARD
MK157

2 x

AAA

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@A@HI` 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RQWPTt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

REMOTE CONTROL VIA GSM MOBILE PHONE
MK160

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@ICFc 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RSTPPs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

2-CHANNEL IR REMOTE RECEIVER
MK161

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@IGBa 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RUPYTr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on
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2-CHANNEL IR REMOTE TRANSMITTER
MK162

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RUPYWs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

ANIMATED LED SMILEY
MK175

3 x

AAA

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@IAHi 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SXWVYs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

LED CHEVRON ARROW
MK176

1 x

9V

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SYQWWu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

DING DONG
MK177

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SYUTUr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

 MODULES 

0 ... 10VDC CONTROLLED DIMMER
VM165 NEW

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TRWUXp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

PROXIMITY CARD READER
VM179 NEW

etc...

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@A@E@` 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TRXVVr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on
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 |1S - 60H PULSE-PAUSE TIMER

VM188 NEW

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@A@FDg 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TTSYUu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

8-CHANNEL USB RELAY CARD
VM8090 NEW

   

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TSPYYs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

MP3 PLAYER BOARD
VM8095 NEW

   

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@AA@Bf 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TUSQXs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

200W POWER AMPLIFIER MODULE
VM100

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@AA@Fd 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SSUXUt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

USB INTERFACE CARD MODULE
VM110N NEW

Builder included.   

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@AA@Hh 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TUTPQr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on
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PIC® PROGRAMMER AND EXPERIMENT 
BOARD
VM111

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@A@GDf 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SPUXUw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

PERSONAL ANIMATED BADGE
VM112

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SPXSSy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

ASSEMBLED 7W AMPLIFIER
VM114

U
PC

 c
od

e
 X16353p@A@GEc 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SQQVPu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

USB CONTROLLED DMX INTERFACE
VM116

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SRXVSt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

8-CHANNEL RF REMOTE CONTROL SET
VM118

3 x

AAA

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@IHEa 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SSQPUt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

8-CHANNEL RF REMOTE TRANSMITTER
VM118R

3 x

AAA

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SSQPVq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

ONE CHANNEL DUAL OUTPUT RECEIVER
VM119
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stored

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SSQPRs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

10-CHANNEL 12VDC LIGHT EFFECT 
GENERATOR
VM120

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@AA@Ai 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SSPYPs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

15-CHANNEL IR TRANSMITTER
VM121

3 x

AAA

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SSQPSp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

15-CHANNEL IR RECEIVER
VM122

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SSQPTw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

ULTRASONIC RADAR MODULE
VM125

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SRYPXr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

8-CHANNEL RELAY CARD
VM129

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SSXYXu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

DIMMER MODULE FOR ELECTRONIC 
TRANSFORMER
VM131

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SUPUUp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on
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UNIVERSAL TEMPERATURE SENSOR
VM132

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|STRXQt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

ENERGY SAVER MODULE
VM133

appliance.

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SUSQRt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

PIC™  PROGRAMMER BOARD
VM134

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SWVSQt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

INTERVAL TIMER MODULE
VM136

   

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@A@DId 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SVSRTv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

THERMOSTAT MODULE 5 - 30°C ( 41 - 86°F)
VM137

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SVSRYq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

DMX-CONTROLLED RELAY
VM138

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@A@IHb 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SYXSUt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on
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 |IR REMOTE CHECKER MODULE

VM139

1 x

9V

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SVTPSx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

EXTENDED USB INTERFACE BOARD
VM140

   

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SWSTSv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

START-STOP TIMER (1s - 60h)
VM141

U
PC

 c
od

e
 X16353p@A@GF` 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SWVTYy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

MINI PIC-PLC APPLICATION MODULE
VM142

   

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SWXUVq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

DRIVER MODULE FOR 1W LEDs
VM143/1W

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SWXVSy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

DRIVER MODULE FOR 3W LEDs
VM143/3W

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SWXVTv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on
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TELEPHONE RING DETECTOR WITH RELAY 
OUTPUT
VM144

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SWVUUp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

DIGITAL PANEL THERMOMETER WITH MIN/
MAX READ-OUT
VM145

errors   

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SXUUWv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

RGB LED STRIP EFFECT GENERATOR
VM146

etc...

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SYSURv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

PANEL COUNTER MODULE
VM147

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@A@HGf 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SYUXSt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

PANEL THERMOSTAT MODULE
VM148 NEW

U
PC

 c
od

e
 X16353p@A@HHc 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TQVWSw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on
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 |RGB LED DIMMER FOR DIN RAIL

VM150 NEW

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TRXYPw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

FAN TIMER
VM154

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TPRPUq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

POCKET AUDIO GENERATOR
VM156

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TPUPTu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

LED STRIP COLOR DIMMER RECEIVER for 
VM118R
VM161

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TQYUXu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

PANEL CLOCK MODULE
VM163 NEW

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TQXSQq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

MINI USB INTERFACE BOARD
VM167 NEW

   

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TSUYVw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on
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RGB POWER SLAVE MODULE 3 x 4A
VM169 NEW

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TSTSVv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

LOW VOLTAGE LED LIGHT ORGAN
VM186 NEW

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@IHCg 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TTPVUw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

LOW VOLTAGE LED DIMMER
VM187 NEW

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@IHDd 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TTQPRy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

12V CAR BATTERY MONITOR
VM189 NEW

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@A@FEd 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TTYUYy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

VELLEMAN PROJECT BOX
VPB108 NEW

   

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SWXSWp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on
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1MHz POCKET FUNCTION GENERATOR
HPG1 NEW

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@A@IFh 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TUPXWx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

THREE-IN-ONE LAB UNIT (Scope, Function 
generator and Power supply)
LAB2U

NEW

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@IAGb 

EA
N

 c
od

e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

THREE-IN-ONE LAB UNIT
LAB1U

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@GFH` 

EA
N

 c
od

e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

SPARE SOLDERING IRON FOR LAB1
LAB1SCS

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|STYQUx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on
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 DIGITAL STORAGE SCOPES FOR PC 

PC-SCOPE 12MHz 1 CHANNEL WITH 
ADAPTER (110V)
PCS100AU

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@BABh 

EA
N

 c
od

e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

PC-SCOPE 50MHz WITH ADAPTER - 110V
PCS500AU

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@@AHf 

EA
N

 c
od

e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

TWO-CHANNEL USB PC OSCILLOSCOPE
PCSU1000

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@H@Ch 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|STVYTr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

 PERSONAL SCOPE 

RECHARGEABLE BATTERY PACK 6V/1800mAh 
FOR APS230
BPAPS230

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SRTTXs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

HANDHELD POCKET SCOPE  40MS/s (probe 
included)
HPS140I

NEW
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U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@IH@f 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TSXRXy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

10MS/S PERSONAL POCKET SCOPE
PPS10

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@HAHb 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SSRSXy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

HANDHELD PERSONAL SCOPE WITH USB
HPS50

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@I@Bh 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TQTTYx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

ADVANCED PERSONAL SCOPE 240MS/s
APS230

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@DH@a 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SPXSQu 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on
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PERSONAL SCOPE 10MS/s
HPS10

5 x

AA

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@EICh 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SPPQPt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

PERSONAL SCOPE 10MS/s - SPECIAL EDITION
HPS10SE

5 x

AA

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@IFCi 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SQYRQr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

USB-PC SCOPE + GENERATOR (2CH.)
PCSGU250
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U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@A@CAi 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TPYYWu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

2MHz USB PC FUNCTION GENERATOR
PCGU1000

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SVRTTw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

 DATALOGGERS 

4-CHANNEL USB RECORDER / LOGGER
PCS10

processing

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@A@EGi 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RSYUVu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

 PANEL SCOPE 

PANEL SCOPE 10MS/s
VPS10

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SRTWRx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on
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 PLIERS AND CUTTERS 

POCKET TOOL WITH LED LIGHT & POUCH
ZLACS03

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RPVQVq 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on

HEAVY-DUTY UNIVERSAL PLIERS
VT04

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RPSSYy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

HEAVY-DUTY LONG NOSE PLIERS
VT05

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RPSTPu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

HEAVY-DUTY UNIVERSAL CUTTER
VT06

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RPSTQr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

HQ MINIATURE NEEDLE PLIERS
VT046

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@DCAc 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPRYYv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

HQ MINIATURE FLAT NOSE PLIERS
VT054

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@DCB` 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPSPQv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

HQ MINIATURE BENT NOSE PLIERS
VT055

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@DCCg 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPSPRs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

HQ MINIATURE LONG NOSE PLIERS
VT056

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@DCDd 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPSPSp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

HQ MINIATURE DIAGONAL CUTTER
VT057

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@DCEa 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPSPTw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

MICRO CUTTING NIPPERS
VT100

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@DCGe 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPSPXu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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 |5" ELECTRICAL CUTTER & STRIPPER

VT109

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@DCIi 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPPRYy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

UNIVERSAL CUTTER - HEAVY-DUTY
VT09

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@DCFh 
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TQPPYt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

CABLE CUTTER
VTCC

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@DE@d 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPRTWw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

CABLE CUTTER
VTCC2

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SUYSWy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 HQ PLIERS AND CUTTERS 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SQYSSu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TRQRVw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TRQRWt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TRQRXq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TRQRYx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TRQSPt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

COMPACT MULTIPURPOSE PLIERS - 28 IN 1
VTMPP3

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@EAFg 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPTVUu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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COMPACT HIGH-QUALITY STAINLESS STEEL MULTIPURPOSE PLIERS
VTMPP6

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SXUSYr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

TOOL SET / 5PCS DIFFERENT PLIERS
VTSET

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@EBIg 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RQQUVq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 STRIPPERS AND CUTTERS 

 JOKARI TOOLS 

JOKARI CABLE & WIRE STRIPPER (Ø5/16" - 1 7/64")
VT10282

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 %`A13IA|QPRXRx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

JOKARI AUTOMATIC WIRE STRIPPER
VT20040

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 %`A13IA|RPPTPq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

JOKARI COAXIAL CABLE STRIPPER
VT30010

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 %`A13IA|SPPQPq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

HEAVY-DUTY WIRE STRIPPER/CUTTER
VTSTRIP4

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RXRYRy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

UNIVERSAL STRIPPER
VT5021

U
PC

 c
od

e
 X36479p@@DDAb 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPPSPu 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on

STRIPPER FOR COAX CABLE
VTCOAX

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@DEAa 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPPSQr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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 |COAX STRIPPER - 3 BLADES

VTCOAX3

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@DEBh 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPPPYq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

COAX CABLE STRIPPER/CUTTER
VTCOAXF

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@DECe 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPPTPt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

SELF-ADJUSTING STRIPPER/CUTTER
VTSTRIP

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@EDGa 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPTPPv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

LOW-COST ADJUSTING STRIPPER/CUTTER
VTSTRIPL

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@EDIe 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RQVRRq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 CRIMPING TOOLS 

 CRIMPING TOOLS FOR MODULAR JACKS 

RATCHET CRIMP/CUT/STRIP TOOL
VT070

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@FACc 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPWWTx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

NON-RATCHET CRIMP/CUT/STRIP TOOL
VT071

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@FABf 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPWWSq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

CRIMPING TOOL FOR CONNECTOR 4P4C, 4P2C (RJ11)
VTM4

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@E@Cg 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPPSYx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

CRIMPING TOOL FOR CONNECTOR 6P6C, 6P4C, 6P2C, 4P4C, 4P2C (RJ11, 
RJ12)
VTM4/6

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@E@Dd 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPPSTs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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CRIMPING TOOL FOR CONNECTOR 4P4C, 6P4C, 8P8C (RJ10, RJ11, RJ45)
VTM468L

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@E@Ea 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPVVYw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

MODULAR CONNECTOR CRIMPING TOOL
VTM468

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@GBGg 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPPPTv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

MODULAR CONNECTOR CRIMP TOOL
VTM468P

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RQURWy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

CRIMPING TOOL FOR CONNECTOR 6P6C, 6P4C, 6P2C (RJ12)
VTM6

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@E@Ge 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPSVRw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

CRIMPING TOOL FOR CONNECTOR 6P6C, 6P4C, 8P8C (RJ12, RJ45)
VTM6/8

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@E@Hb 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPPSUp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

CRIMPING TOOL KIT FOR CONNECTOR 6P6C, 6P4C (RJ12) (50 pcs)
VTM6S

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RRPPTt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

CRIMPING TOOL FOR CONNECTOR 8P8C (RJ45)
VTM8

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@E@Ii 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPPSVw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

CRIMPING TOOL KIT FOR NETWORK CABLES
VTMUS2

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@HDA` 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SSPQWp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

CRIMPING TOOL KIT FOR NETWORK CABLES
VTMUS3  NEW 

Features: 
U

PC
 c

od
e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TUYXXx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

6PCS SPARE CUTTERS
VT/SP2

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RSTRPq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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RATCHET CRIMPING TOOL FOR NON-INSULATED TERMINALS
VTBNCU1

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SRRTYv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

SELF ADJUSTING  FAST CRIMPING TOOL FOR CORD-END SLEEVE 
CONNECTORS
VTECT4

 NEW 

Features: 
U

PC
 c

od
e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TSUVXt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

COAX CRIMPING TOOL RATCHET TYPE
VTBNC

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@DDBi 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RQURUu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

CRIMPING TOOL FOR F & BNC CONNECTORS
VTFBNC

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RPWUUw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

COAX TOOL SET, CRIMPING, CUTTING & STRIPPING TOOL
VTBNCS

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@DDCf 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RQQVRr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

HIGH-PRECISION CRIMPING TOOL FOR NON-INSULATED TERMINALS
VTM504

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RPVQTw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

CRIMPING TOOL FOR CORD-END CONNECTOR
VTECT3

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@HEHh 
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SYVPWw 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on

HEAVY-DUTY CRIMPING TOOL FOR FAST-ON
VTHCT

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@DGD` 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPRRYs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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LOW-COST CRIMPING TOOL 8" FOR FAST-ON
VTCT

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@DEDb 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RQRXPs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

RATCHET CRIMPING TOOL FOR NON-INSULATED TERMINALS
VTNCT

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@EAIh 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPPSWt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

SPARE DIE FOR VTBNC
VTBNCSP

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RSTRQx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 SPECIAL TOOLS 

 EXTRACTORS 

LOW-COST IC EXTRACTION TOOL
VTIC

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@DIGi 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPPPWw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

WIRE PRONG HOLDER
VTP

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@EB@d 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPSPWx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

PLCC EXTRACTOR
VTPLCC

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@EBBh 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPSPVq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

CABLE TYING TOOL
VTCTT

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@DEFf 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPPSRy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

5" GRIPPING TOOL
VTGT

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RPPUXy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

4" QUICK RATCHETING BAR CLAMP AND SPREADER
VTGT20N

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TPXRVx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

IDC CRIMPING TOOL
VTIDC

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@DIHf 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPPSSv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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 |SPARE BLADE FOR VTPD

VTPD/SB

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RSTTPy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

TELECOM TOOL
VTPD2

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@EIFi 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPPQPw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

TELECOM IMPACT TOOL
VTPD4

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RTRRUq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

SPARE BLADE FOR VTPD4
VTPD4/SB

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RTRRTt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

COMBINATION SNAP RING PLIERS
VTSRP

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@EDD` 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPSRXs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 TWEEZERS 

SMOOTH NOSE TWEEZERS
VTTW1

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@EEG` 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPQVQv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

FLAT NOSE TWEEZERS
VTTW2

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@EEHg 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPSQPx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

SHARP NOSE TWEEZERS
VTTW3

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@EEId 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPSQQu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

BENT NOSE TWEEZERS
VTTW4

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@EF@` 
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RPQYTt 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on

BENT NOSE AND STRAIGHT TWEEZERS SET
VTTW5  NEW 

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@IBD` 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TRSYRv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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SET OF 4 TWEEZERS
VTTWSET

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@EFAg 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPSSRp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

SET OF 4 TWEEZERS - NON-CONDUCTIVE
VTTWSET2

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@EGBc 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPPQQt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 HAMMERS 

SMALL HAMMER
VTHAM1

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SRYXTv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 TOOL SETS 

 SOLDERING TOOL SETS 

TOOL KIT (18 pcs)
VTSET23U

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@GEGd 

EA
N

 c
od

e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

TOOL KIT (8 pcs)
VTSET24U

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@GEE` 

EA
N

 c
od

e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

TOOL KIT (11 pcs)
VTSET25U

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@GEFg 
EA

N
 c

od
e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

TOOL KIT (19 pcs)
VTSET26U

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@GEHa 

EA
N

 c
od

e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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 |UNIVERSAL QUICK-RELEASE BIT SET - 29 pcs + HOLDER

VTBT17  NEW 
Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TRQSQq 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on

30-IN-1 PRECISION SCREWDRIVER SET
VTSCRSET15  NEW 

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@A@BHi 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TRQRUp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

INSULATED SCREWDRIVER SET - 1000V - VDE - 7 pcs
VTSCRSET16  NEW 

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TRXQRy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

TOOL KIT FOR GAMING CONSOLES - 27 pcs.
VTSCRSET20  NEW 

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@A@H@g 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TTQRWr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

BIT SET WITH RATCHET SCREWDRIVER - 101 pcs
VTTS12  NEW 

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@A@BFe 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TRQSTr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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57-BITS SCREWDRIVER SET - CHROME-VANADIUM
VTTS7N

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@H@Ad 
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SUVWTs 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on

BIT SET (40pcs)
VTBT12

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@GFDb 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|STPQWy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

10-IN-1 CR-V MINI PRECISION SCREWDRIVER SET
VTBT13

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@HEEg 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TPSQTp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

12-IN-1 CR-V MINI PRECISION SCREWDRIVER SET
VTBT14

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@HEFd 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TPSQQy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

28-IN-1 CR-V MINI PRECISION SCREWDRIVER SET
VTBT15

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@HEGa 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TPSRVs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

12 pcs.  5/1 CRV SCREWDRIVER  IN COUNTER DISPLAY
VTBT16

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@I@Aa 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TPXYYr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

PRECISION SCREWDRIVER SET - 32 pcs
VTSCRSET10

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@I@@d 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SXUQYt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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 |TOOL SET - 41 pcs

VTSET28

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@HEAi 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SXWTRv 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on

PROFESSIONAL TOOLSET - 35 pcs
VTTS10

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SYPUQx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

PROFESSIONAL TOOLSET - 40 pcs
VTTS11

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@HIIa 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SYPURu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

SCREWDRIVER - 12 BITS " STAR "
VTTS9

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@HCBh 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SWPSSv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

33 PCS BIT SET
VTBT6

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@GBCi 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RQTPRy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

SECURITY BIT SET / 33 PCS
VTBT5

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@FFHc 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPUQXx 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on

100-PC SCREWDRIVER BIT SET
VTBT11

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@DGGa 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SQYRVw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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25-PC TOOLSET
VTTS

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@EEAh 
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RPRYWr 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on

11 PC TOOL SET
VTSET18

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RQSVQy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

SCREWDRIVER SET 7 pcs - 12 BITS
VTSET20

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RRRWYv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

10-PC SCREWDRIVER SET
VTTS2

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@EEBe 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPSQXt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

34-PC PROFESSIONAL TOOLSET
VTTS4

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@EEDi 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RRPQQr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 SCREWDRIVERS 

SCREWDRIVER PH0 / 4.7"
VTC1

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@DDFg 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPSRQt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

SCREWDRIVER PH0-3 / 6.7"
VTC2

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@DDGd 
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RPSRRq 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on

SCREWDRIVER PH1 / 10.0"
VTC3

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@DDHa 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPSSXr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

SCREWDRIVER FLAT 0.06" / 4.7"
VTF1

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@DFDa 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPSRYp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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 |SCREWDRIVER FLAT 0.09" / 6.7"

VTF2

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@DFEh 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPSSWu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 POCKET SCREWDRIVERS 

2-IN-1 POCKET SCREWDRIVER - 50 PCS IN PLASTIC JAR
VTCF1ND  NEW 

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TRVQWp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

2-IN-1 POCKET SCREWDRIVER - 30 PCS IN PLASTIC JAR
VTCF2D  NEW 

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TSYXUy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

Features: 

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TPSWYy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TPSXQr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TPSXSv 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TPSXVw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TPSXXq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TPSYPt 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TPSYRx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TPSYTr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TPSYVv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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Features: 

Features: 
U

PC
 c

od
e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TPSVTu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TPSVVy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TPSVXs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TPSWPv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TPSWRp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TPSWTt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TPSWVx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RSYUTq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RTPQPs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

Features: 

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TPTQQv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TPTQUt 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TPTQWx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TPTRQu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TPTRSy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TPTRUs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TPTRWw 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TPTRYq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TPTSQt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TPTSSx 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RTPPWs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RSYUPs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RSYUQp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RSYURw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SVUQSt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SVUQTq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SVUQUx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SVUQVu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

Features: 

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TPSYXp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TPTPPp 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TPTPSq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TPTPUu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TPTPWy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TPTPYs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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6-PC SCREWDRIVER SET WITH "SOFT GRIP"
VTSCRSET8

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@GDGe 
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SSQWTp 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on

SCREWDRIVER SET - EXTRA LONG SHAFT - 6 pcs
VTSCRSET12

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SXWTPr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 PRECISION SCREWDRIVERS 

TS1 PENTALOBE SCREWDRIVER FOR iPHONE 4
VTSDIP1  NEW 

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@A@CFd 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TUPSVv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

10-PC ELECTRONIC SCREWDRIVER SET
VTSET17

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@GIBe 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RQPTUx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

6-PC PRECISION SCREWDRIVER SET
VTSET6

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@EDAi 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPRSVq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

6-PC PRECISION SCREWDRIVER SET (FLAT/PH)
VTSET1

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@EC@c 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPUSXv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

7-PC SCREWDRIVER SET
VTSET13

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@ECDa 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RRPPWu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

6-PC ELECTRONIC SCREWDRIVER SET (FLAT/PH)
VTSET2

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@ECGb 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPSYVr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

6-PC ELECTRONICS SCREWDRIVER SET (FLAT/PH)
VTSET29  NEW 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TSQTRv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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VTSET3

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@ECHi 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPSYWy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

VTSET30  NEW 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@A@EHf 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TSQTSs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

16-PC PRECISION SCREWDRIVER AND TOOL SET
VTSET5

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@ED@b 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RQUQSr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

15-PC SCREWDRIVER TOOL SET
VTSET15

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@ECFe 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPTVSq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

SET OF 6 PRECISION HEX SCREWDRIVERS (MICROTIP)
VTSET10

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@ECA` 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPWQUq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

SET OF 8 PRECISION SCREWDRIVERS (MICROTIP)
VTSET11

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@ECBg 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPVYTy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

VTSET12

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@ECCd 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPVYUv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

ELECTRONICS BIT SET (19PCS) WITH SCREWDRIVER  (MICROTIP)
VTSET9

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@EDCc 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPURVs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

SET OF 2 PLIERS, TWEEZERS AND 8 SCREWDRIVERS (MICROTIP)
VTSET14

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@ECEh 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPVYVs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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 HEX KEY WRENCH SETS 

HEX KEY WRENCH SET - 8PCS
VTHEX8

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@DGIe 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RQYYXw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

MULTIFUNCTIONAL BICYCLE TOOL KIT
VTTS6

Features: 
U

PC
 c

od
e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SSPRRt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

9 pc BALLPOINT HEX KEY WRENCH SET
VTHEX9

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RSQRUu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

VTSTAR

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RSQWRy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

MINI WRENCH SET - STAR - 8 pcs
VTSTAR2

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@GDHb 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SRYXSy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

STAR KEY SET - 9 pcs
VTSTAR3  NEW 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TSQTVt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 ADJUSTERS 

HIGH-FREQUENCY CERAMIC ADJUSTER - CROSS
VTCS1

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SUXTWq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

HIGH-FREQUENCY CERAMIC ADJUSTER - FLAT 1mm
VTCS2

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SUXTXx 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on

HIGH-FREQUENCY CERAMIC ADJUSTER - FLAT 1.5mm
VTCS3

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SUXTYu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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VTCSS

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SUXTVt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

6-PC PLASTIC TUNING NEEDLE SET
VTPT

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@EBCe 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RQRYPr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 KNIVES, CUTTERS AND SAWS 

PRECISION KNIFE WITH 5-PC BLADE SET
VTK1

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@DIIc 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPSQRr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

SMALL CUTTER
VTK3B

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@HHC` 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RQYYYt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

CUTTER - METAL HOUSING
VTK4

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RRPPPv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

SET OF SPARE BLADES FOR VTK4 - 5PCS
VTSB3

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RSTTRs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

BIG CUTTER
VTK5

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@EIGf 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RRPPQs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

SPARE BLADES FOR VTK5 - 12PCS
VTKSB1

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RRPPSw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

50-PC HEAVY-DUTY KNIFE SET
VTK6N  NEW 

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@IBCc 
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TRSQWy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

13-PC HEAVY-DUTY KNIFE SET
VTK7

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@FFAd 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPVVRx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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MINI HACKSAW WITH SOFT GRIP
VTMS1

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SRRSRx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 MISCELLANEOUS TOOLS AND ACCESSORIES 

 TOOLS 

PICK-UP TOOL
VTPMT

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@EGAf 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPPTVv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

SET OF DIAMOND FILES - 10PCS
VTDF1

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@DFA` 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RQYXYu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

SET OF DIAMOND FILES - 5PCS
VTDF2

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@DFBg 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RQYYPq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

DIAMOND NEEDLE FILE SET - 6 pcs
VTDF3

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SXTRXy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

HELPING HAND WITH MAGNIFIER
VTHH

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@DHFc 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPSQVp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

MAGNETIZER - DEMAGNETIZER
VTMD

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@EA@e 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPPTXp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 INSULATION TAPE SET PVC 

INSULATION TAPE (6 rolls of 16.4ft.)
T5S

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@GBBb 

EA
N

 c
od

e
 &dA@32I|RQPXPy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 CARRYING BAGS 

TOOL BAG
VTBAG1

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@GCI` 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SQTYTq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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20 GLUE STICKS FOR USE WITH VTGG4 & VTGG5
VTG2

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RQYYTy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 SOLDER 

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@GICb 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SUWYTx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@GIDi 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SUWYRt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@GIEf 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SUWYVr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@GIFc 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SUWYWy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@GIG` 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SUWYYs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@GIId 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SUWYXv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@H@@g 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SUVQSr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 ELECTRIC SOLDERING TOOLS 

 SOLDERING IRONS 

 SOLDERING IRONS "CLASSIC" 

ELECTRIC SOLDERING GUN "QUICK HOT" 30-130W / 110V
VTSG130NU

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

CERAMIC SOLDERING IRON 30W / 110V
VTSC30N1U  NEW 

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@IHB` 

EA
N

 c
od

e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

SOLDERING IRON 20W / 110V
VTS20U

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@GBIa 

EA
N

 c
od

e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

HIGH-Q SOLDERING IRON 60W / 110V + UL
VTS60U

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@HI@h 

EA
N

 c
od

e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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 SOLDERING IRON BITS 

SPARE BIT FOR VTS60
BIT60  NEW 

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SRURUq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

SPARE BIT FOR VTSC30DP
BITC30DPN

Features: 
U

PC
 c

od
e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SYUVXq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

SPARE BIT FOR VTS20U -  0.04"
BITU20

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RXWQQu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 SOLDERING ACCESSORIES 

PROFESSIONAL SOLDER TIP CLEANER
VTSTC

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@EDEg 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPSQTv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

SPARE GOLDEN CURLS FOR VTSTC
VTSTCGC

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@EDFd 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RXWSVx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

UNIVERSAL SOLDERING IRON STAND
STAND40

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@D@Af 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RQVVUx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

SOLDERING IRON STAND
STAND50

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@D@Bc 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPSRPw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

SOLDERING IRON STAND - DELUXE
STAND60

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@D@C` 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPSQUs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

ECONOMIC SOLDERING IRON STAND
STANDLC

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@D@Dg 

EA
N

 c
od

e
 &dA@32I|RRSUSs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

SOLDERING AIDS
VTSA

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SSQVSt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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 SOLDERING STATIONS 

LOW-COST SOLDERING STATION 50W 374-896°F
VTSS5U

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@GEDc 

EA
N

 c
od

e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

 SOLDERING STATIONS WITH CERAMIC HEATER 

SOLDERING STATION WITH LCD OUTPUT, 60W, CUL APPROVED
VTSSC60NU

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@HGEe 

EA
N

 c
od

e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

SPARE TIP FOR VTSSC60NU - 1/16" (1.5MM) POINTED W/ 60° SLANT EDGE
VTSSC60NU/SPB5

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

SOLDERING STATION WITH LCD & CERAMIC HEATER 48W 302°F - 842°F
VTSSC40NU

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@GGCd 
EA

N
 c

od
e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

 SPARE BITS FOR SOLDERING STATIONS 

 SPARE BITS FOR SOLDERING STATION VTSS10/20/30 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RXVWSv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RXVWXq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RXVWYx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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 SPARE BITS FOR SOLDERING STATIONS VTSCC10N/20N/30N 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@I@Ig 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RWTQQu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e
 X36479p@@IA@c 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RWTPYr 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@IAA` 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RWTQSy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@IABg 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RWTQUs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 SPARE BITS FOR SOLDERING STATION VTSSC50N 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RQVQYq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RQVRPw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 SPARE BITS FOR SOLDERING STATIONS VTSS5 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@GHFd 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RSQUQt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SUSYRv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SUSYSs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 SOLDERING IRONS FOR SOLDERING STATIONS 

SPARE SOLDERING IRON FOR VTSCC40N
VTSSC40N/SP

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SRXXQx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

SPARE BIT FOR VTSSC40N / 50N
VTSSC40N/SPB

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SSXTPt 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on

SPARE SOLDERING IRON FOR VTSSxx
VTSSI

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RXWSUq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

ANTI-STATIC WRIST STRAP - BLACK
AS2

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@@AIc 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPSUQq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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AS3

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@@B@i 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPSURx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

ANTI-STATIC MAT WITH GROUND CABLE / 11.8" x 22"
AS4

Features: 
U

PC
 c

od
e

 X36479p@@@BAf 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RSSXPx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

ANTI-STATIC MAT WITH GROUND CABLE / 19.7" x 23.6"
AS5

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@FA@b 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RQYWQp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

ANTI-STATIC MAT WITH GROUND CABLE / 30" x 42"
AS8

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@CEDe 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SVUPRx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

ANTI-STATIC FIELD SERVICE KIT- RED / 24" x 24"
AS9  NEW 

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@IADa 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TSPWQy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 GAS SOLDERING IRONS 

GAS SOLDERING IRON / TORCH 3/1
GASIRON2

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SQYVPq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

SPARE BIT FOR GAS SOLDERING IRON
GASIRON2/SPB

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SRYWQv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

PORTASOL SEMI-PROFESSIONAL GAS SOLDERING IRON
GAS/PROF

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@CACb 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &`II68A|QPPPQr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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PORTASOL COMPLETE SET - SEMI-PROFESSIONAL
GAS/SET

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@CAEf 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &`II68A|UPPPQp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

PORTASOL SUPERPRO SOLDERING IRON
GAS/PRO

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@CABe 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &`II68A|TPPPQs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

PORTASOL SUPERPRO SOLDERING TOOL SET
GAS/PROSET

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@CADi 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &`II68A|TPPPRp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

BITS 

SPARE BIT .04" - TECHNIC (G/CT/10)
BIT1.0

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@@C@h 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &`II68A|PYPPQv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

HOT BLOWER - PROFESSIONAL
BITP/B

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@@CCi 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RRRTYy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

SPARE KNIFE BIT - SUPERPRO
BITSP/K

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RXWPWx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

SPARE BIT .04" DF - SUPERPRO
BITSP1.0

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
 X36479p@@@D@g 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &`II68A|TXPPUs 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on

SPARE BIT 0.19" SF - SUPERPRO
BITSP4SF

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &`II68A|TXPPTv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

DEFLECTOR (FOR CRIMPING TUBE) - SUPERPRO
DFLECTOR

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@BAAa 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RXWQUs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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 DESOLDERING PUMPS 

POWERFUL DESOLDERING PUMP
VTD1

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@DEGc 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPPURw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

EXTRA-POWERFUL DESOLDERING PUMP
VTD2

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@DEH` 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RXWRVy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

DESOLDERING PUMP WITH ANTI-STATIC TIP
VTD3

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RPPRTt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

ECONOMIC DESOLDERING PUMP
VTD4

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@DEIg 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPSQYq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

H.Q. DESOLDERING PUMP
VTD5

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@DF@c 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPWTYv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 DESOLDERING BRAID 

DESOLDERING BRAID
DESOLDER

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@D@@i 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RSXYSs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 DESOLDERING IRONS 

VACUUM DESOLDERING PUMP WITH HEATER 30W
VTDESOL3U

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 ACCESSORIES 

 SPARE BITS 

SPARE TIP FOR VTDESOL3
BIT/DESOL3

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SURQXy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

VTD3 ANTI STATIC SPARE TIP
BITVTD3

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RXWQRr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

VTD4 SPARE TIP
BITVTD4

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RXWQSy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

VTD5 SPARE TIP
BITVTD5

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RXWQTv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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 EUROCARDS 

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@HFBe 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TQRUQw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@HFCb 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TQRURt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@HFDi 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TQRUWy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@HFG` 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TQRUYs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@HFHg 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TQRVPy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@BD@a 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RRQSRt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@BDBe 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RRRQRs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@BDEf 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RSUVQq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

HIGH-Q BREADBOARD - 640 HOLES
SD10N

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@CHDb 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RQYXTp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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SD12N

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
 X36479p@@CHEi 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RQYXUw 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on

HIGH-Q BREADBOARD - 1680 HOLES
SD24N

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@CHFf 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RQYXVt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

HIGH-Q BREADBOARD - 2420 HOLES
SD35N

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@CHGc 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RQYXWq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

ASSORTED JUMPER WIRE SET (140pcs)
WJW70

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@EFFb 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RRPQRy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 ELECTRIC DRILLS 

 DRILLS &  BITS 

 DRILL SETS 

10 pc ASSORTED MINI DRILL BIT SET
DRILLSET1

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RQXYWs 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on

 DRILL ACCESSORIES 

20-PC DIAMOND-MOUNTED POINT SET
VTHDS2

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@DGHh 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RQYYVs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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DRILL & GRINDER ACCESSORIES - 188 pcs
VTHDS6

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SYPYSx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

DRILL & GRINDER ACCESSORIES
VTHDSN

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@FDIb 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPSYQw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

ELECTRIC PRECISION DRILL & ENGRAVING SET - 66 pcs
VTHD06U

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

RECHARGEABLE DRILL WITH 34 ACCESSORIES
VTHD23BU

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@GBF` 

EA
N

 c
od

e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

ELECTRIC DRILL & GRINDER 12V
VTHD01

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SWWXRs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

RECHARGEABLE PRECISION DRILL - 62 pcs
VTHD03U

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on



>> www.vellemanusa.com 85

|
E

LE
C

T
R

O
N

IC
 T

O
O

LS
 | POWER TOOL SETS 

RECHARGEABLE MINI SCREWDRIVER 4.8V WITH 6 ACCESSORIES
VTRCSU

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@HBGd 
EA

N
 c

od
e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 MAGNIFIERS 

POCKET MAGNIFIER 10x
VTMG11  NEW 

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TSQSVu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

MAGNIFIER 10x
VTMG12  NEW 

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@A@BGb 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TSQSWr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

HEADBAND MAGNIFIER
VTMG13  NEW 

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@A@CIe 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TUTTWp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

ILLUMINATED MAGNIFYING GLASS - 2x/6x
VTMG10  NEW 

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TSQSUx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

2 x 

AA

ILLUMINATED MAGNIFYING GLASS
VTMG3N

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@EGHe 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SRURXr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

2 x 

AA

FOLDING MAGNIFIER - Ø 2.4"
VTMG1

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@EAAb 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RQRRTw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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FOLDING MAGNIFIER - Ø 4.0"
VTMG2

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@EABi 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RQRRUt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

HEAD MAGNIFYING GLASS
VTMG4

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@EADc 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RQRRWx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

HEAD MAGNIFYING GLASS WITH LIGHT
VTMG6

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@F@If 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RQPSQq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

4 x 

AAA

GOOSENECK MAGNIFIER
VTMG5

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@EAE` 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RQRRXu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

MAGNIFIER(6x) WITH TWEEZERS
VTMG7

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@FDAf 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RQPSPt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

MAGNIFIER GLASSES (1.5, 2.5 and 3.5 x)
VTMG8

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SVXURt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 MAGNIFYING LAMPS 

LAMP WITH MAGNIFYING GLASS 5 DIOPTRE - 22W - BLACK
VTLAMP2BNU

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@HED` 

EA
N

 c
od

e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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VTLAMP10U  NEW 

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@IFBb 

EA
N

 c
od

e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

DESK LAMP WITH MAGNIFYING GLASS - 5 DIOPTER - 12W - BLACK
VTLAMP11BU  NEW 

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@A@CCc 

EA
N

 c
od

e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

DESK LAMP WITH MAGNIFYING GLASS - 5 DIOPTER - 12W - WHITE
VTLAMP11WU  NEW 

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@A@CBf 

EA
N

 c
od

e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 MAGNIFYING LED LAMPS 

LAMP WITH MAGNIFYING GLASS  5 DIOPTRE- 22W WHITE
VTLAMP2WNU

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@HFAh 

EA
N

 c
od

e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

LED DESK LAMP WITH MAGNIFYING GLASS  5 DIOPTRE- 6W - 64 LEDS - 
WHITE
VTLLAMP1WU

 NEW 

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@IHAc 
EA

N
 c

od
e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

CIRCULAR FLUORESCENT TUBE 12W/T4 FOR VTLAMP10
LAMP12/10  NEW 

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TTXTTx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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CIRCULAR FLUORESCENT TUBE 22W FOR VTLAMP2
LAMP22

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SQRSYx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 VISES, HOLDING PRODUCTS AND ACCESSORIES 

 VISE COMBINATIONS 

VACUUM TABLE VISE WITH STANDARD HEAD
VTTV

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@EEEf 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RQPUYu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

SPARE RUBBERS FOR TABLE VICE VTTV (2 PCS)
VTTV/SR  NEW 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RSTVXs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

TABLE VISE WITH STANDARD HEAD
VTTV2

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@EEFc 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RRPPXr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

MINI TABLE VISE WITH STANDARD HEAD
VTTV3N  NEW 

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@IAFe 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TRRQVu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 CLEANING TOOLS 

ULTRASONIC CLEANER with TIMER - 0.68 gal
VTUSC3U

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@GGDa 

EA
N

 c
od

e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

ULTRASONIC CLEANER
VTUSCU

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@GI@a 

EA
N

 c
od

e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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 DIGITAL CALIPERS 

DIGITAL CALIPER - 6" - 0.0005"
DCA150

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
 X36479p@@B@Fg 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RQPXYr 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on

DIGITAL CALIPER WITH LARGE SCREEN - 6" - 0.0005"
DCA150B

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@HGCa 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SXTWRr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 SCALES 

MINI SCALES 7 oz / 1.5 gr
VTBAL7

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SYXTWw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

2 x

CR2032

 TAPE RULES 

STEEL TAPE RULE - 16.4ft
VTRM5

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@GBHd 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPPTWs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 MULTIMETERS 

 ANALOG MULTIMETERS 

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@@BBc 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RQPXSp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@@BC` 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPSQWw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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 DIGITAL MULTIMETERS 
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U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@BBBg 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RRQYRx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@IAEh 

EA
N

 c
od

e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SVQXYq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@BBIf 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPTVTx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SPQVQs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@GCFi 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPQYYy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@BCAi 

EA
N

 c
od

e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@BCCc 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RQUYTq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@IEAf 

EA
N

 c
od

e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@BBGb 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPUSQw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SVXXVy 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@BBFe 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RSWRRv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@GGFe 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RQPRQr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@IFF` 

EA
N

 c
od

e
 &dA@32I|SYQYVv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@IFGg 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SXURSq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@BBCd 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RTQWPt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SXVWSs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TTSYTx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@BBDa 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RSWRTp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@GGEh 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SPYQRq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 CLAMP METERS 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RWVWWu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@B@Ha 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RWTXUv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@B@Ih 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RSWQYv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@H@Ba 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|STQUSt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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 FUNCTION GENERATORS & COUNTERS 

2.4GHz HIGH RESOLUTION FREQUENCY COUNTER
DVM13MFC2U

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@HBHa 

EA
N

 c
od

e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 OSCILLOSCOPE PROBE SETS 

INSULATED SCOPE PROBE 60MHz
PROBE60S

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@CGCf 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RRQYXp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

OSCILLOSCOPE PROBE 100MHz
PROBE100

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@CGAb 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SQWURr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

OSCILLOSCOPE PROBE 150MHz
PROBE150

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@CGBi 

EA
N

 c
od

e
 &dA@32I|SQWUSy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

OSCILLOSCOPE PROBE 250MHz
PROBE250

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@EIDe 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RRRPVr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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 COAX CABLES 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RRPSRw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 TEST LEADS 

TEST LEAD SET WITH 2 PROBES 0.7MM (RED + BLACK)
TLM61  NEW 

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@A@EIc 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TRYQTp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

SILICONE CONNECTION LEADS 100cm  - 4mm - 2 pcs
TLM62  NEW 

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@A@F@i 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TRYQUw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

SAFETY TEST LEADS 100cm WITH REPLACABLE TIPS - 2 pcs
TLM63  NEW 

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@A@FAf 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TRYQVt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

SAFETY TEST LEADS 65cm - 4mm TO HOOK CLIP - 2 pcs
TLM64  NEW 

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@A@FBc 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TRYQWq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

TEST LEADS
TLM1

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@DBDe 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SPYWWp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

TEST PROBE SET
TLM10

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@FDGh 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RWVPVu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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TEST TWEEZER FOR SMD DEVICES
TLM12

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SYQVUr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

SET OF TEST LEADS - 2 BANANA PLUGS
TLM2

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@FDHe 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SPYWVs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

SET OF TEST LEADS - BANANA PLUG / BOOTED ALLIGATOR PLUG
TLM3

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@AFFd 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SPYWUv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

SET OF TEST LEADS - 2 HOOKED BANANA PLUGS
TLM4

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@GGGb 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RXRWYp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

TEST LEADS
TLM6

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RYRWVx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 VOLTAGE TESTERS 

DIGITAL VOLTAGE TESTER - WITH LCD
VTTEST2N  NEW 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TRWXUv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

VOLTAGE TEST SCREWDRIVER WITH INDICATION THROUGH NEON LAMP
VTTEST12

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@HB@e 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SUYPYv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 LAMP & LED TESTERS 

LAMP CHECKER
VTTEST8

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RPSTSv 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on

LED TESTER
VTTESTL

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SURUUt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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 THERMOMETERS 

NON-CONTACT INFRARED POCKET THERMOMETER -20°C TO +270°C (-4°F to 
+518°F)
DVM77

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@GE@e 
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SSXURw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

INFRARED THERMOMETER (-20°C TO +420°C / 0 to 788°F)
DVM8869

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@BC@b 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SPYWYt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

1 x

9V

NON-CONTACT INFRARED POCKET THERMOMETER -20°C TO +270°C (-4°F to 
+518°F)
DVM77N

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SYSSRx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

2 x

AAA

INFRARED THERMOMETER (-31°F ~ 689°F / -35°C ~ 365°C)
DVM439

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TPRUXw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

2 x

AAA

COMPACT INFRARED THERMOMETER WITH DUAL LASER TARGETING
DVM8861

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TPRVPp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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DUAL-CHANNEL DIGITAL THERMOMETER
DVM1322

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
 X36479p@@BAIg 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RXQPRq 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on

 DECIBELMETERS 

ANALOGUE SOUND LEVEL METER
AVM2050

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@GDIi 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SQVSUx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 DISTANCEMETERS 

ULTRASONIC DISTANCE METER WITH LASER
VTUSD2

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SQWTQv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

ULTRASONIC DISTANCE METER + LASER
VTUSD3

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SXXPXy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 LAN TESTERS 

LAN TESTER FOR RJ45, RJ12, RJ11, RJ10
VTLAN4

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@GFGc 

EA
N

 c
od

e
 &dA@32I|SSUTPs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

1 x

9V

LAN TESTER FOR RJ45, RJ12, RJ11, RJ10 & BNC
VTLAN3

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@FFEb 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RQTPTs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

1 x

9V
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DIGITAL LIGHT METER
DVM1300

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@BB@c 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPURTy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 HUMIDITY METERS 

+60°C (-4°F to 140°F)
DVM321

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SSQXUv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 TACHOMETERS 

REFLECTIVE STICKER FOR TACHOMETER (1PC)
DTO-RS

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SPXYVt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

DIGITAL TACHOMETER
DTO6234N

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SXSYRs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 ANEMOMETERS 

ANEMOMETER
DVM9500

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 $g0@AB3|XUUUUr 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on

4-DIGIT AUTOMOTIVE DMM - 44 RANGES - 10A/FREQUENCY/RPM/DWELL
DVM205AM

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@A@CD` 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RWQPXt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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DIGITAL ENVIRONMENT METER: °F/dB/LUX/HUM
DVM401

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RPUSVr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

DETECTOR FOR LIVE WIRING AND METAL AND WOODEN STUDS
VTMVS2

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@FGAc 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SRWWRy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

1 x

9V

CABLE TRACKER WITH TONE GENERATOR
VTTEST11

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@GDB` 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SPSXVp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

SOUND LEVEL METER (resolution 0.1dB)
DVM1351

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

+60°C)
DVM1360

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@BBA` 

EA
N

 c
od

e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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 |3 1/2-DIGIT DMM  - 20 RANGES - 10A - SOUND LEVEL / LIGHT / HUMIDITY / 

TEMPERATURE
DVM501

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@EI@g 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RWYVPx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

LAN TESTER FOR RJ45, RJ12, RJ11, RJ10 & BNC
VTLAN2

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@FCGi 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPQVXu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

1 x

9V

 TEMPERATURE PROBES 

TEMPERATURE PROBE- FLEXIBLE TYPE (-58 TO 392°F)
TP01

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@DBEb 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SPYWRu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

TEMPERATURE PROBE - FOR LIQUIDS - LONG SENSOR (-58° TO +572°F)
TP02

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@DBFi 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SPXVYx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

TEMPERATURE PROBE - SURFACE TYPE (-58 TO 932°F)
TP03

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@DBGf 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SQTWRy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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 PANEL METERS 

 ANALOG CURRENT PANEL METERS 

 ANALOG DC CURRENT PANEL METERS 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@@@Id 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RXRXQs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SSYQRx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@@A@` 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RWUVPp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@@AAg 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RXRXPv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@@ABd 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SPVYSy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@@ACa 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RXPXXx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@@ADh 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SQUYYs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@@AEe 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SQVRRx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@@AFb 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RWURRx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@@AGi 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SQVRQq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 ANALOG VOLTAGE PANEL METERS 

 ANALOG DC VOLTAGE PANEL METERS 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@@BDg 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RXPYPq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@@BFa 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RXQPPw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@@BHe 
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SPYYRs 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@@BIb 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SPUQTw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 ANALOG AC VOLTAGE PANEL METERS 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@@BEd 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SSUSPt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@@BGh 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SPYTTr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

PRECISION RESISTOR SET FOR PMLED/PMLCD
PM/RES

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@CFFh 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TPQVTq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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PMLCD

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@CFGe 
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RTQQUu 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on

DIGITAL PANEL METER LCD - ECONOMIC
PMLCDL

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@CFHb 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RWUWQv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

DIGITAL PANEL METER LED - 9V DC
PMLED

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@CFIi 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SPQUYp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

DIGITAL PANEL METER LED - 5V DC
PMLED/5

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@CG@e 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SPQVPv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

PEREL  HAND TOOLS 

BALLPOINT HEX KEY WRENCH SET - 9 pcs
HHEXPRO

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SXYUVw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

STAR KEY SET - 9 pcs
HSTARPRO

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SXYUWt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

HAW8

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SYQQVt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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HAW10

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SYQQWq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

HAW12

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SYQQXx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

CLAMP & HAND SAW SET (10pcs) IN CASE
3699-10

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dAA25G|QQSSUt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

COMBINATION PLIERS 6.5" / 165mm
HP01

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SWVSRq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

COMBINATION PLIERS 8" / 200mm
HP02

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SXYTWu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

DIAGONAL CUTTING PLIERS 6.5" / 165mm
HP03

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SXYTXr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

COMBINATION PLIERS 8" / 200mm
HP04

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SXYTYy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

LONG NOSE PLIERS 6.5" / 165mm
HP05

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SXYUPu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

LONG NOSE PLIERS 8" / 200mm
HP06

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SXYUQr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

BENT NOSE PLIERS 6.5" / 165mm
HP07

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SXYURy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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HP08

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SXYUSv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

WATERPUMP PLIERS 10" / 250mm
HP09

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SYQPYv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

HP11

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SYQQRv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

HP12

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SYQQSs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

TOWER PINCERS 8" / 200mm
HP13

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SYQQTp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

TOWER PINCERS 10" / 250mm
HP14

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SYQQUw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

VISE GRIP PLIERS 7" / 175mm
HP15

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SYQQYu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

VISE GRIP PLIERS 10" / 250mm
HP16

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SYQRPq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

SCREWDRIVER & BIT SET - 86 pcs
HSET05

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SXXTUt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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ALUMINIUM SPIRIT LEVEL - 23 1/2"
HL60

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@HDDa 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SYWWQu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

ALUMINIUM SPIRIT LEVEL - 31 1/2"
HL80

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@HDEh 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SYWWRr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

COUNTER DISPLAY WITH 8 x PICK-UP TOOL WITH MAGNETIC TIP & LED 
LIGHT
HPUT1D

 NEW 

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TQTRTu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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 | CHARGERS WITH USB OUTPUT 

2 IN 1 CIGARETTE LIGHTER PLUG USB ADAPTER (5V 1A)
CARSUSB2  NEW 

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TSPUSu 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on

CIGARETTE LIGHTER PLUG USB ADAPTER (5V 1A)
CARSUSB1  NEW 

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TRYQXx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 COMPACT SWITCHING POWER SUPPLIES 

 COMPACT SWITCHING POWER SUPPLIES WITH USB 

OUTPUT 

3-IN-1 USB CHARGER SET
PSSMV11U

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@GDDd 

EA
N

 c
od

e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

USB SWITCHING POWER ADAPTER - 5VDC / 1A
PSSUSB4U

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@HHGh 

EA
N

 c
od

e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

USB POWER STATION/CHARGER & TRAVEL PLUGS
PSSEUSB6A  NEW 

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TTRTRr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 COMPACT SWITCHING POWER SUPPLIES SELECTABLE 

OUTPUT 

UNIVERSAL SWITCHING MODE REGULATED ADAPTER - OUTPUT: 12 TO 
22VDC + 5V USB OUTPUT (110W)
PSSE17U

 NEW 

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@AA@D` 

EA
N

 c
od

e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

ECO FRIEN
D

LY
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COMPACT SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY WITH 8 SELECTABLE OUTPUTS : 5 TO 
12VDC - 60W
PSSE6U

 NEW 

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@IEC` 
EA

N
 c

od
e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

ECO FRIEN
D

LY

COMPACT SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY WITH 15 SELECTABLE OUTPUTS : 12 
TO 24VDC - 70W
PSSE7U

 NEW 

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@IEDg 

EA
N

 c
od

e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

ECO FRIEN
D

LY

COMPACT SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY WITH SELECTABLE OUTPUT 3 TO 
7VDC- 2,5A Max - 13W
PSSMV10U

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@GHAi 

EA
N

 c
od

e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

UNIVERSAL SWITCHING MODE ADAPTER - 10 DC PLUGS - 90W
PSSMV19U

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@HGFb 

EA
N

 c
od

e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

COMPACT SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY 36W WITH SELECTABLE OUTPUT
PSSMV7U

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@FEGg 

EA
N

 c
od

e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

COMPACT SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY 10W WITH SELECTABLE OUTPUT
PSSMV1USA

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@CHAa 

EA
N

 c
od

e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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 |COMPACT SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY WITH SELECTABLE OUTPUT
PSSMV3

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@CHBh 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RTQVUp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

UNIVERSAL REGULATED SWITCHING MODE ADAPTER 120W WITH 
SELECTABLE OUTPUT 15 TO 24VDC
PSSMV8U

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@GD@f 

EA
N

 c
od

e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

UNIVERSAL SWITCHING MODE REGULATED ADAPTER - OUTPUT: 9,5 TO 
0VDC + 5V USB OUTPUT - 63W
PSSE4U

 NEW 

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@A@DHg 

EA
N

 c
od

e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

ECO FRIEN
D

LY

 COMPACT SWITCHING ADAPTERS 70W 

Features: 
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OUTPUT 

OUTPUT 

NON-REGULATED SINGLE-VOLTAGE ADAPTER AC INPUT DC OUTPUT 
15VDC/800mA
PS1508U

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@IDCa 

EA
N

 c
od

e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

Features: 

NON-REGULATED VOLTAGE ADAPTER 300mA
PSU03U  NEW 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@A@B@c 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 !`80558|YWPVQq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 REGULATED VOLTAGE ADAPTERS 

REGULATED UNIVERSAL VOLTAGE ADAPTER 600mA - PULSE WIDTH 
MODULATION
PS0906RP

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SQVVQw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

POWER ADAPTERS 

SWITCHING MODE ADAPTER FOR PDA - 500mA
CARS0500

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SUWPTw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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 |SWITCHING MODE CAR ADAPTER 2000mA REGULATED / 1.5-12V / 12-24Vdc IN
CARS2000

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@FGB` 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RRRXPr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

REGULATED SWITCHING MODE CAR ADAPTER 45W + USB
CARS4500  NEW 

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TSPVXy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

REGULATED SWITCHING MODE CAR ADAPTER 120W
CARS6000S

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@HBIh 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SURQTq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 TRAVEL CONVERTERS FOR CAR PLUG 
Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@GHGa 

EA
N

 c
od

e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@GHHh 

EA
N

 c
od

e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 CAR BATTERY PROTECTOR 

CAR BATTERY PROTECTOR 12V-12V / MAX. 10A
PSPC10BP

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SRQPXv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 110V TO 230V CONVERTERS 

STEP-UP VOLTAGE CONVERTER 45W
PSUC45

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@GFIg 

EA
N

 c
od

e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

STEP-UP VOLTAGE CONVERTER 100W
PSUC100

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@GG@c 

EA
N

 c
od

e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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 MODIFIED SINE WAVE POWER INVERTERS 

Features: 

Features: 

 CONVERTERS 24V DC TO 12V DC 

24VDC TO 12VDC CONVERTER 5A
PSDC05

Features: 

U
PC

 c
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 &dA@32I|RQSUYv 
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24VDC TO 12VDC CONVERTER, 20A
PSDC20

Features: 

U
PC
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 X36479p@@CGFg 
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 LABORATORY POWER SUPPLIES 

LABORATORY POWER SUPPLY (0-30VDC + 5VDC + 12VDC) WITH ANALOG 
DISPLAY
PS603U

Features: 

U
PC

 c
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 X36479p@@GHD` 
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N
 c

od
e
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LABORATORY POWER SUPPLY (0-30VDC + 5VDC + 12VDC) WITH LCD DISPLAY
PS613U

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od
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 X36479p@@GHEg 
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 | PROFESSIONAL FIXED POWER SUPPLIES 

FIXED POWER SUPPLY 13.8V / 3A
PS1303U

Features: 

U
PC
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 X36479p@@GHBf 
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N

 c
od

e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 PROFESSIONAL LABORATORY POWER SUPPLIES 

LAB POWER SUPPLY 0-15V / 2A ANALOG DISPLAY
PS1502AU

Features: 

U
PC
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 X36479p@@@CEc 
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N
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DC LAB POWER SUPPLY 0-15V / 3A DIGITAL DISPLAY WITH BACKLIGHT
PS1503SBU

Features: 

U
PC
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 X36479p@@AFBf 
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LAB POWER SUPPLY 2 x 0-30V / 2 x 0-3A DUAL ANALOGUE DISPLAY
PS23003AU

Features: 

U
PC
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 X36479p@@GHCc 
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LAB POWER SUPPLY 0-30V / 0-3A DUAL LCD DISPLAY
PS3003U

Features: 

U
PC
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 X36479p@@GAAf 
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FIXED LAB POWER SUPPLY 0-30V / 0-3A DUAL LCD DISPLAY - CUL APPROVED
PS3003NU

Features: 

U
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 &dA@32I|SYPWYr 
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 INDUSTRIAL SWITCHING POWER SUPPLIES 
Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TPUXPy 
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 DC CONNECTORS AND PLUGS 

 SPARE PLUGS 

PDA DC PLUG SET
PLUGSPSET4

U
PC

 c
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 &dA@32I|SUVYXy 
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SPARE PLUG 2.4x0.75mm
PLUGSP6

Features: 

U
PC
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 &dA@32I|RYRXPu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

SPARE PLUG 3.0 x 1.0mm
PLUGCI  NEW 

U
PC

 c
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 &dA@32I|SQUSWu 
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SPARE PLUG 3.5 x 1.4mm
PLUGSP2
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PC
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SPARE PLUG 4.0 x 1.7mm
PLUGII  NEW 
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SPARE PLUG 5.5 x 1.5mm
PLUGNI  NEW 

U
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 &dA@32I|RXTVTp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on



>> www.vellemanusa.com 115

|
 A

D
A

P
T

E
R

S
 &

 P
O

W
E

R
 S

U
P

P
LI

E
S

 |SPARE PLUG 5.0 x 2.1mm
PLUGSP3

U
PC
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 &dA@32I|SPPTVs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

SPARE PLUG 5.5 x 2.1mm
PLUGSP7
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SPARE PLUG 5.5 x 2.5mm
PLUGSP4
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SPARE PLUG 6.5 x 1.4mm
PLUGSP8
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SPARE PLUG 2.5mm MALE
PLUGSP5
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SPARE PLUG 3.5mm MALE
PLUGSP1
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SPARE PLUG SET
PLUGSPSET1

Features: 
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 &dA@32I|SRRUYu 
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NOTEBOOK COMPUTER DC PLUG SET
PLUGSPSET3
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DC PLUG SET WITH COMPUTER PLUGS
PLUGSPSET2

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SUVYQp 
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2.1mm power plug with 6 ft wire
CD014

Features: 
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PC
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DC PLUG 5.5x2.5MM FEMALE TO SCREW TERMINAL (5pcs)
CD015  NEW 

Features: 

U
PC

 c
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 &dA@32I|TTXTYs 
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DC PLUG 5.5x2.5MM MALE TO SCREW TERMINAL (5pcs)
CD016  NEW 

Features: 

U
PC
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 &dA@32I|TTXUPy 
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DC PLUG 5.5x2.5MM FEMALE TO SCREW TERMINAL (5pcs)
CD017  NEW 

Features: 
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 &dA@32I|TTXUQv 
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DC PLUG 5.5x2.5MM MALE TO SCREW TERMINAL (5pcs)
CD018  NEW 

Features: 
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DC PLUG 5.5x2.1MM FEMALE TO SCREW TERMINAL (5pcs)
CD019  NEW 

Features: 
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DC PLUG 5.5x2.1MM MALE TO SCREW TERMINAL (5pcs)
CD020  NEW 

Features: 
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DC PLUG 5.5x2.1MM FEMALE TO SCREW TERMINAL (5pcs)
CD021  NEW 

Features: 
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DC PLUG 5.5x2.1MM MALE TO SCREW TERMINAL (5pcs)
CD022  NEW 

Features: 
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DC PLUG 2.1 x 5.5 x 9.5mm
CD003H
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Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

DC PLUG 2.5 x 5.5 x 9.5mm
CD010H
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 |DC SOCKET 2.1mm / 5.5mm, CHASSIS MOUNTING
DC/CHASS

U
PC

 c
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 &dA@32I|RTRTTr 
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 CAR PLUGS AND CABLES 

12V TWIN CIGARETTE PLUG WITH LED
PLUGC3

Features: 

U
PC
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 X36479p@@GECf 
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4-IN-1 CIGARETTE PLUG + CAR BATTERY TESTER
PLUGC4F

Features: 
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PC
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 X36479p@@HAIi 
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CAR PLUG EXTENSION CORD
PLUGC5
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PC
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 X36479p@@HCH` 
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 &dA@32I|RTRPPx 
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 AC CONNECTORS AND RECEPTACLES 

 AC CONNECTORS & RECEPTACLES 

 ECC CONNECTORS 

FEMALE POWER SOCKET, CHASSIS TYPE
PSCF1

Features: 
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PC
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MALE POWER SOCKET, CHASSIS TYPE
PSCM1

Features: 

U
PC
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 &dA@32I|RSVSPt 
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MALE POWER SOCKET, CHASSIS SCREW TYPE WITH FUSE
PSCM2

Features: 
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PC
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 POWER CORDS 

 NET POWER BLOCKS 

 ACCESSORIES 

NET PLUG PROTECTOR CASE
NETPP

Features: 

U
PC

 c
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 TRAVEL ADAPTERS 

MAINS PLUG ADAPTER FOR EUROPEAN SOCKET
MU-5

U
PC
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 &dA@32I|RRSPYp 
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TRAVEL ADAPTER
WTA9N

Features: 

U
PC
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e

 &dA@32I|SWQYRp 
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MAINS PLUG ADAPTER FOR AMERICAN SOCKET
MF-7
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PC
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 &dA@32I|RTPTSq 
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TRAVEL ADAPTER WITH  DOUBLE OUTLET
WTA62

Features: 
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PC
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 %gA57@F|QPSRWq 
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TRAVEL ADAPTER
WTA7

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SPYQQt 
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 INDIVIDUAL TRAVEL ADAPTERS 

TRAVEL ADAPTER
WTA5

U
PC
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TRAVEL ADAPTER
WTA9
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 | POWER SOURCES FOR LED LIGHTING 

LED DRIVER FOR 1 LED 1W - 350mA CURRENT SOURCE
LET11  NEW 

Features: 

U
PC

 c
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 &dA@32I|TQRYUq 
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LED DRIVER FOR 1 LED 3W - 700mA CURRENT SOURCE
LET13  NEW 

Features: 

U
PC
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 &dA@32I|TPTSUr 
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LED DRIVER FOR 1 TO 3 LEDS 1W - 350mA CURRENT SOURCE
LET31  NEW 

Features: 
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 SECURITY SYSTEMS 

 HOME & PERSONAL ALARMS 

PORTABLE DOORBELL/ALARM WITH PIR DETECTOR
HAM9011

Features: 

U
PC
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 X36479p@@CCDg 
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3 x

AA

ALARM FOR DEMO SAMPLES
HAM10N

Features: 
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MINI PIR SENSOR WITH ALARM
HAM1011

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RRRQSp 
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1 x

9V

 PIR DETECTORS 

MINI PIR MOTION DETECTOR - BUILD IN
PIR415U  NEW 

Features: 
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PC
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 X16353p@A@G@h 
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CEILING-MOUNTED PIR DETECTOR
HAA50

U
PC
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HAA54

Features: 

U
PC
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 WIRED HOME ALARM ACCESSORIES 

VIBRATION SENSOR
HAA15

U
PC
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 X36479p@@CBBd 
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EMERGENCY BUTTON (PANIC)
HAA60
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PC
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 X36479p@@FECi 
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 REED ALARM SWITCHES 

MAGNETIC SWITCH - 0.5A @ 100V DC - NC
HAA301  NEW 

Features: 

U
PC
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 &dA@32I|TSQXPx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

MAGNETIC SWITCH - 0.5A @ 100V DC - NC - LEAD WIRES
HAA302  NEW 

Features: 
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 &dA@32I|TSQXQu 
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MAGNETIC SWITCH - 0.5A @ 100V DC - NC - LEAD WIRES
HAA303  NEW 

Features: 
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PC
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MAGNETIC SWITCH - 0.5A @ 100V DC - NC - LEAD WIRES
HAA304  NEW 

Features: 

U
PC
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MAGNETIC SWITCH - 0.5A @ 100V DC - NC
HAA305  NEW 

Features: 
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MAGNETIC SWITCH - 0.5A @ 100V DC - NC - LEAD WIRES
HAA306  NEW 

Features: 
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MAGNETIC SWITCH - 0.5A @ 100V DC - NC - LEAD WIRES
HAA307  NEW 

Features: 
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MAGNETIC SWITCH - 0.5A @ 100V DC - NC - LEAD WIRES
HAA308  NEW 

Features: 
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MAGNETIC SWITCH - 0.5A @ 100V DC - NC
HAA309  NEW 

Features: 
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OVERHEAD DOOR CONTACT
HAA23N

Features: 
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ROUND REED SWITCH
HAA24
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HAA25
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MAGNETIC SWITCH
HAA26
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REED SWITCH FOR ALARM
HAA27
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MINI REED SWITCH
HAA28

Features: 
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MINI REED SWITCH
HAA300  NEW 

Features: 
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ROLLER BALL CONTACT
HAA29
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 STROBES FOR HOME SECURITY DEVICES 

 MINI STROBE LIGHTS DC 12V 

Features: 
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Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@CBIc 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RSSTRv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 ELECTRONIC FLASHLIGHTS DC 12V 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@CAHg 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RSSRQq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@CAId 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RSSRRx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@CB@` 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RSSRSu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@CBAg 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RSSRTr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 OVAL ELECTRONIC FLASHLIGHTS 12VDC 

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|STRUPp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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 | PHOTOELECTRIC SENSORS 

POLARIZED RETROREFLECTIVE PHOTOELECTRIC SENSOR
PEM10D2  NEW 

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TSSTQs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

MINI INFRARED SECURITY SYSTEM, 7m
PEM7D

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@GGA` 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SPTTVq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

COUNTER FOR MINI IR SECURITY SYSTEM PEM7D
PEM7D/C

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SSTTSw 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on

TWIN PHOTO BEAM DETECTORS, 60m
PEM300D

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@FGDd 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RRPRWs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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 SECURITY KEYPADS 

REMOTE CONTROL PANEL SWITCH
HAA80

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@FHAb 
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RPRQRu 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on

MULTIPURPOSE SECURITY KEYPAD - WATERPROOF
HAA85WP

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@CCC` 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RSSVPp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

SELF-CONTAINED DIGITAL ACCESS CONTROL KEYPAD WITH BACKLIGHT
HAA85BL

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TQSSRs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

STAND-ALONE PROXIMITY ACCESS CONTROL
HAA86C

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RSSVQw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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HAA86C/TAG

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RSSVRt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

OPTIONAL ACCESS BADGE FOR HAA86C & HAA87
HAA86C/TAG2

Features: 
U

PC
 c

od
e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RSSVSq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 REMOTE RECEIVERS AND TRANSMITTERS 

2-CHANNEL TRANSMITTER
600-2N-310

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

UNIVERSAL REMOTE-CONTROLLED RECEIVER
AM6621-310

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SWXXYy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 ACCESSORIES FOR CAR & MOTORCYCLE ALARMS 

POWER DOOR LOCK INTERFACE
802

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RSRYTx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

12V RED FLASHING LED W/LEADS
821B

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RSRYUu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

MOTOR FOR CENTRAL DOOR LOCK
AM900

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RQWUYt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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 COLOR CAMERAS 

 COLOR CAMERAS WITH HOUSING 

 COLOR CAMERAS WITH HOUSING, WITH AUDIO 

MINI HIGH RESOLUTION VIDEO, PICTURE AND AUDIO CAPTURE COLOR 
CAMERA
CAMCOLVC2N

 NEW 

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TRRYPu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

MINI COLOR CMOS CAMERA WITH AUDIO + POWER ADAPTER
CAMCOLMBLAHU

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@GDFh 

EA
N

 c
od

e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

COLOUR PINHOLE CAMERA
CAMCOLMHA4N

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SWTSQp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

VIDEO CAPTURE CAMERA WATCH - 2GB
CAMCOLVC10  NEW 

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TRYSWy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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CAMCOLVC9  NEW 

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TRXYWv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

RF REMOTE CONTROL SHAPED COLOR CAMERA
CAMCOLVC8N  NEW 

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TTPUVu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 PROFESSIONAL CCD CAMERAS 

 COLOR CAMERAS WITH HOUSING 

WEATHERPROOF 1/3" IR COLOR CCD CAMERA WITH B/W NIGHT VISION
CAMCOLBUL14U

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@HDGb 

EA
N

 c
od

e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

COLOUR MICROCAMERA
CAMCOLH2U

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@HDFe 

EA
N

 c
od

e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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COLOUR BULLET CAMERA
CAMCOLBUL3S

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SUWPSp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 CAMERA ACCESSORIES 

 VIDEO TRANSCEIVER 

UTP VIDEO CABLE TRANSMISSION SET WITH POWER TRANSFER
CV027

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SRUXSq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

VIDEO/AUDIO/POWER BALUN - PAIR
CV035

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SXVRRq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 ACCESSORIES FOR CCD CAMERAS 

 FIXED IRIS LENSES 

CCTV LENS TELE
CAML3B

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RPSUXp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 BOARD LENSES 

CCD & CMOS BOARD LENS 2.5mm/F2.0
CAML4

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RQQXXr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

CCD & CMOS BOARD LENS 6.0mm/F2.0
CAML5

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RQVTWt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

CCD & CMOS BOARD LENS 8.0mm/F2.0
CAML6

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RQVTXq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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CAML7

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RQVTVw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 DUMMY CAMERAS 

DUMMY ROTATING CAMERA WITH LED
CAMD3

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@GCHc 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 'iCGG90|RQYUXv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

3 x

AA

DUMMY "DOME" CAMERA
CAMZWDH1

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|STRTQx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 VIDEO MONITORING SYSTEMS 

 VIDEO MONITORING SYSTEMS FOR HOME USE 

B/W VIDEO INTERCOM  DOORPHONE
CAMSET16U

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@ID@` 

EA
N

 c
od

e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 OPTIONAL CAMERAS 

OPTIONAL CAMERA FOR CAMSET5A
CAM11

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RPQPRy 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on

OPTIONAL CAMERA FOR CAMSET2C WITH IR LEDS
CAM16

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SPRVUx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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 VIDEO CAMERA & TV ACCESSORIES 

 ANTENNAS & AMPLIFIERS 

SATELLITE FINDER WITH 22KHZ AND H/V INDICATOR, 900-2400Mhz
ANTSF1N  NEW 

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@IBEg 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TQPWXp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 WIRELESS A/V TRANSMISSION 

WIRELESS CAMERA WITH USB RECEIVER - 2.4GHz
CAMSETW13U

3 x

AAA

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@HDHi 

EA
N

 c
od

e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

 VIDEO APPLICATIONS 

 ANALOGUE VIDEO APPLICATIONS 

2-CHANNEL VIDEO WEB SERVER
VWS2

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SRUQVy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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 HOME DJ LIGHTING 

MAGIC PLASMA LIGHT 8"
VDL8PLU

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@GFEi 
EA

N
 c

od
e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

MODULAR RUNNING LIGHT
VDL660RLU

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 DECORATIVE LIGHTING & PARTY LIGHTS 

 ELECTROLUMINESCENT ACCESSORIES 

 PORTABLE EL WIRE SET 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RXSRTw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RXSRVq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RXSRUt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

FLPS

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@BEGi 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RQWTYu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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FLPS1

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@BEHf 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RQWUPq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

RL118B

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@H@De 

EA
N

 c
od

e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

RL118G

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@H@Fi 

EA
N

 c
od

e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

RL118R

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@H@Gf 

EA
N

 c
od

e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

RL118Y

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@H@Hc 

EA
N

 c
od

e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

RL130Y

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@HACg 

EA
N

 c
od

e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

MULTIFUNCTIONAL INVISIBLE INK PEN
VDLIIP

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|STPSXt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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 | STROBOSCOPES 

 LED STROBES 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

VDLL60STU

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 LASER PRODUCTS 

 LASER POINTERS 

MP1000

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RXQRWt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

2 x

AAA

MP1800

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RXUQXp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

2 x

AAA

 BLACKLIGHT LAMPS 

 SPEAKER ACCESSORIES 

 LOUDSPEAKER CONNECTORS 

 LOUDSPEAKER CONNECTION TERMINALS 

 WITH PUSH BUTTONS 

LSC1

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RQYSQt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RYXSUw 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on

 LS TERMINALS 
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 DUAL BANANA PLUGS 

 LOUDSPEAKER CABLES 

 AUDIO CONNECTORS 

 MICROPHONES 

 PROFESSIONAL MICROPHONES 

PROFESSIONAL DYNAMIC MICROPHONE
MICPRO8

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SUQRXq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 HEADPHONES 

DE LUXE DIGITAL STEREO HEADPHONES
HPD13

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RWWVYw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

3.5mm 6.5mm

DE LUXE MONO DJ HEADPHONES
HPD14

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RWWWUx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 AUDIO APPLIANCES 

 DISCO AUDIO SETS 

KARAOKE SET
VDSPROM4

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SURSWp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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 A/V SELECTORS 

AUDIO/VIDEO SELECTOR - 4 INPUTS AND 1 OUTPUT
VMS4N

 Connect 4 audio/video inputs to 1 audio/video output e.g. 1 x VCR, 1 x video disc player, 1 x satellite receiver and 1 x 
camcorder to 1 x stereo TV. 

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SXPTWr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

 MICROPHONES 

 DYNAMIC MICROPHONES 

Order Code
frequency 
response

sensitivity impedance color

MIC1B
1/4" plug

MIC1BL
1/4" plug

MIC1R
1/4" plug

red

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@CE@g 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RWTYWy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

MIC1B

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@CEAd 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RWTYXv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

MIC1BL

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@CEBa 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RWTYYs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

MIC1R

 SEMIPROFESSIONAL DYNAMIC MICROPHONES 

DYNAMIC MICROPHONE
MIC3B

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SSWYPr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

DYNAMIC MICROPHONE
MIC3BL

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@HIAe 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SSWYQy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 SPECIAL HEADPHONES 

MOTORCYCLE INTERCOM SET
INTERCOM

advanced design among of its class. 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@CDBb 

EA
N

 c
od

e
 &dA@32I|SPURPx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 EARPHONES 

STEREO EARPHONES FOR MP3 PLAYERS
HPE2

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SUYUYq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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IN-EAR PHONES + EXTENSION CABLE 3.2 FT - BLACK
HPE4

U
PC

 c
od

e
 X36479p@@HDBg 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SWUYXp 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on
3.5mm

IN-EAR PHONES + EXTENSION CABLE 3.2 FT - WHITE
HPE4W

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SWXRXx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

3.5mm

CLIP-ON STEREO EARPHONES - WITH NECK STRAP
HPD16

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SWVRPx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

3.5mm

EAR PHONES WITH SPORTSCLIP DESIGN
HPE5

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SWVQVq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

3.5mm

IN-EAR PHONES- METAL BODY
HPE6

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SWVRQu 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on

3.5mm

NECKLACE EAR PHONES -
HPE8

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SWXRWq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

3.5mm
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 |HEADPHONE WITH 1 EARCUP
HPSS1

magnet

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@CCHe 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SPUSVy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

3.5mm

STEREO AUDIO CABLE SET - 3.5mm MALE (90°) TO 3.5mm FEMALE - 2 3/4"
PCMP17

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SYSYWw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

STEREO AUDIO CABLE ADAPTER SET - 2.5mm MALE (90°) TO 3.5mm FEMALE  
- ± 2 3/4"
PCMP18

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SYSYXt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

STEREO AUDIO CABLE WHITE- 3.5mm FEMALE TO 2.5mm MALE - 1 37/64"
AVB074W

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SXUUPw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 HEADPHONES 

DIGITAL STEREO HEADPHONES
HPD19  NEW 

3.5mm

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TRXPXr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

DIGITAL STEREO HEADPHONES
HPD21  NEW 

3.5mm

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TRXQPu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on
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DE LUXE DIGITAL STEREO HEADPHONES
HPD11

3.5mm 6.5mm
U

PC
 c

od
e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RWWUXq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

STEREO HEADPHONES WITH VOLUME CONTROL
HPD17

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SWXRVt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

3.5mm

 MEGAPHONES 

SPARE MICROPHONE FOR PA5N
PA5N/SP1

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@HIF` 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TQTWVt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

PORTABLE PUBLIC ADDRESS SYSTEM 7W / 8 OHM
PA5NU

vendors

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@HHFa 

EA
N

 c
od

e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

8 x

AA

POWER MEGAPHONE 10W
M10M

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SSTQRs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

MEGAPHONE 10W
MP10

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@HIBb 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TQQSVw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

4 x

D
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 |MEGAPHONE 10W WITH RECORD FUNCTION
MP10SR

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TQQSWt 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on

4 x

D

POWER MEGAPHONE 25W
MP25SFM

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@HHEd 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TQQSXq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

8 x

C

 AUDIO AND CD ACCESSORIES 

 CD STORAGE SYSTEMS 

CD WALLET (40 CD's)
CACD4

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RSRSTt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 FLASH LIGHTS 

 BULBS FOR TORCHES 

Order Code ratings

 BULBS FOR COMBI LED LIGHTS 

Order Code ratings

 ULTRAVIOLET LAMPS 

 MINI ULTRAVIOLET LAMPS 

MINI ULTRAVIOLET LAMP + TORCH / BLACK
ZLUVB

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RPTPWu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

4 x

AA WORK LAMPS 

RECHARGEABLE LED WORK LIGHT- 60 LEDs
ZLLWL1U

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@HGBd 

EA
N

 c
od

e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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 CAR 

 12V NEON LIGHT TUBES 

14.9" RED LIGHTNING NEON LIGHT TUBE
FLROD1

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RPWVSr 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on

9.8" BLACKLIGHT NEON TUBE"
FLROD3

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RPWVUv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

7.9" BLUE NEON TUBE
FLROD4B

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RPWVXw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

7.9" PINK NEON TUBE
FLROD4P

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RPWVYt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 CAR ACCESSORIES 

BLUE EL STRIP LIGHT - 5ft.
NWRB16

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SUYRXw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

AIR COMPRESSOR (116 psi) WITH GAUGE AND WORK LIGHT
VTAC1

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@HAGe 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SUYSTx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

 METAL DETECTORS 

HAND-HELD METAL DETECTOR
CS10MD

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@CIBg 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPWTUx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

1 x

9V
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 |BASIC METAL DETECTOR
CS100

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@B@Dc 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPSXWp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

6 x

AA

BASIC METAL DETECTOR
CS100N  NEW 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TUTXRq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

6 x

AA

METAL DETECTOR WITH AUDIO DISCRIMINATOR
CS150

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@B@E` 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPSXXw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

/4

Ca
rt

on

3 x

9V

METAL DETECTOR WITH AUDIO DISCRIMINATOR
CS150N  NEW 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@A@CEg 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TUTXSx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

3 x

9V

METAL DETECTOR
CS130  NEW 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TSQYSx 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on

LCD METAL DETECTOR
CS200

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RPVVTr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

/4

Ca
rt

on

1 x

9V
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 SOLAR CELLS 

 SMALL SOLAR CELLS 

Order Code solar panel voltage current connections dimensions
polycrystalline leads
polycrystalline leads
polycrystalline 1V leads
polycrystalline leads

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@CHH` 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPVUXq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@CHIg 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RQVYTx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@CI@c 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RQVYUu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@CIA` 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RQVYVr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 SOLAR CELLS WITH 12V DC OUTPUT 

SOLAR CHARGER (12V/1.5W)
SOL5N

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@I@Ce 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SPRYPp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

COMPACT SOLAR GENERATOR IN BRIEFCASE DESIGN
SOL8

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@I@Db 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SPRYQw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 CHARGE CONTROLLER 

DC VOLTAGE CONTROLLER FOR SOLAR ENERGY
SOL4UCN2

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@I@Ff 
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SPRYRt 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on



>> www.vellemanusa.com 145

|
 C

O
N

S
U

M
E

R
  &

 C
O

M
P

U
T

E
R

 P
R

O
D

U
C

T
S

 | CONSUMER SOLAR PRODUCTS 

SOLAR-POWERED CHARGER WITH LI-ION BATTERY - 3.7V / 2000mAh
SOL17

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@HHIb 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TPUSUy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

SOLAR-POWERED LI-ION BATTERY PACK - 1350mAh
SOL18U

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@HHHe 

EA
N

 c
od

e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

SOLAR KEY RING WITH WHITE LED LIGHT
ZLLSOL

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@IBFd 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TQRTPq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on



146 >> www.vellemanusa.com

|
 C

O
N

S
U

M
E

R
  &

 C
O

M
P

U
T

E
R

 P
R

O
D

U
C

T
S

 |

DYNAMO/SOLAR KEY RING WITH WHITE LED LIGHT
ZLLSOL2  NEW 

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TRQTWr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

SOLAR SHED LIGHT
SOL9

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@I@Ei 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SXWSWr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

 KEY FINDER 

KEY FINDER WITH FLASHING LIGHT
KF22

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@HGAg 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SSPRWy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 HOUSEHOLD ITEMS 

BATHTUB WATER LEVEL ALARM
HAM01

level

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SYRWSt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 COMPASSES 

ELECTRONIC / DIGITAL COMPASS
COMP1

2 x

AAA

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SRYYRq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on
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 | CLOCKS, WATCHES & WEATHER STATIONS 

 STOPWATCHES 

STOPWATCH 1/100 SEC.
SW2

U
PC

 c
od

e
 X36479p@@FCDh 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RPWVWp 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on

1 x

LR44

 WALL CLOCKS 

WALL CLOCK WITH DATE & TEMPERATURE DISPLAY AND 3 TIME-SIGNAL 
MODES
WC32TM

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RSRWSs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 DESK CLOCKS 

MULTIFUNCTIONAL CLOCK WITH BACKLIGHT
WT63

stand

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 (aH3F2F|SPPXVp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

THERMO/HYGROMETER
WS8461

1 x

AAA

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@HE@b 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SXSUPs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

CLOCK WITH ALARM, DATE & THERMOMETER
WT302N

2 x

AAA

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SXSUQp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

CLOCK + ALARM
WT003

1 x

AAA

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|STQWWp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on
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CLOCK WITH ALARM, DATE & TEMPERATURE
WT306

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@GCAd 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RQTPWt 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on

DIGITAL DESIGN CLOCK with ALARM - DATE - TEMPERATURE
WT4406

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SURTPp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

2 x

AAA

 WEATHER STATIONS 

WIRELESS POOL AND POND THERMOMETER
WSPT1

2 x 

AA

2 x

AAA

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TQUYYp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

SPARE SENSOR FOR WIRELESS POOL AND POND THERMOMETER WSPT1
WSPT1/TX

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TQVRQx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

 TIMERS 

24H-TIMER
TIMER7U

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@FEEc 

EA
N

 c
od

e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

DIGITAL TIMER - WEEKLY PROGRAMMABLE
TIMER8U

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@FE@h 

EA
N

 c
od

e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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 |COUNTDOWN TIMER WITH ALARM
TIMER10  NEW 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TSRYRx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

1 x

LR44

TIMER WITH CLOCK & ALARM
TIMER6

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@HGGi 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SWWUPr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

DIGITAL TALLY COUNTER (5 DIGITS)
CNT2

scores and tallies

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TPTXUw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 WALL CLOCK MOVEMENTS 

QUARTZ CLOCK MECHANISM
WCM1

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@EFDh 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RSRWTp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on1 x

AA

 THERMOMETERS 

TRANSPARENT WINDOW THERMOMETER WITH MIN/MAX
TA25  NEW 

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TSQYWv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

DIGITAL PROBE THERMOMETER
DTP5  NEW 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TSQYUr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

1 x

LR44
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DIGITAL THERMOMETER
PMTEMP1

1 x

LR44

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TPQPSp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

DIGITAL IN/OUT THERMOMETER
TA20

temperature

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SSYRVu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

1 x

AAA

 MESSAGE BOARDS 

RED MESSAGE BOARD
MML16RU

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@IDAg 

EA
N

 c
od

e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

MOBILE SCROLLING MESSAGE DISPLAY WITH REMOTE CONTROL
MML10M  NEW 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@A@BDa 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TRWSUq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on
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 | SPORTS & HEALTH ELECTRONICS 

DIGITAL BLOOD PRESSURE WRIST MONITOR
SHE9

simultaneously

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SXUYSt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

2 x

AAA

GLASS BATHROOM SCALES - HIGH CAPACITY
VTBAL8

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TPPVVx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

2 x

CR2032

 COMPUTER & MULTIMEDIA 

 VELLEMAN PC ACCESSORIES 

 KEYBOARDS 

NUMERIC USB 2.0 KEYBOARD
PCKB7

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SVYTSy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 COMPUTER MOUSES 'VELLEMAN' 

COMPUTER MOUSE
PCM1W

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 'iCEI65|QPPWQt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

WIRELESS & RECHARGEABLE MINI OPTICAL COMPUTER MOUSE
PCM6

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SSPPVt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 USB HUBS 

NOTEBOOK COOLING PAD - 4 x USB 2.0 HUB
PCCP2

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TPRVSq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

ROTATING NOTEBOOK STAND
PCCP4

use fans

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TPYTTy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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USB HUB, USB-B FEMALE TO 4 x FEMALE USB-A PORTS - WITH POWER 
ADAPTER
PCUSB1U

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

USB 2.0 HUB, 1 x USB-B FEMALE TO 4 x USB-A FEMALE
PCUSB3U

female connector

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

USB 2.0 HUB / 4-PORTS + LIGHT
PCUSB11

connected 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|STYTPp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 USB PERIPHERALS 

USB LED LIGHT 15 3/4"
PCUSBL2  NEW 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@A@BCd 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SVTPPw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

USB 2.0 LAN INTERFACE
PCUSBLAN

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SVYRPp 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on

USB AUDIO CONTROLLER
PCUSBSND

sound

needed

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SVYQXw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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 | USB CARD READERS 

USB 2.0 MULTICARD READER/WRITER, 56 CARD TYPES + SIM, + LIGHT
PCUSB15

device driver

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SWVSWv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

USB 2.0 HUB (3 PORTS) + MULTICARD READER/WRITER, 32 CARD TYPES, + 
LIGHT
PCUSB16

ports

device driver

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SWVTQs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

USB 2.0 CARD READER
PCUSBSD

digital camera, etc.

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SVYRQw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

USB 2.0 CARD READER
PCUSBSDH  NEW 

digital camera, etc.

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TRUSPr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 USB CONVERSION CABLES 

USB 2.0 DATALINK CABLE
PCUSB5

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SQWSQw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on
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 PC FANS WITH LEDS 

PC FAN WITH 3 BLUE LEDS
PCBB

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RTQYRv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

Order Code color

green

yellow

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RTQUQs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RTQURp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RTQUSw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RTQUTt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RTQUUq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RTQUVx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 LED ACCESSORIES 

BLUE TUNING LED FOR COMPUTER
PCL1B

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|STRYXr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

GREEN TUNING LED FOR COMPUTER
PCL1G

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|STSPPr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

RED TUNING LED FOR COMPUTER
PCL1R

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|STRYYy 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on

UV TUNING LED FOR COMPUTER
PCL1UV

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|STSPQy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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 | MULTIMEDIA MICROPHONES 

MULTIMEDIA MICROPHONE
HSM5

computer

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@FHGd 
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SUXYPw 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on

MULTIMEDIA MICROPHONE
HSM6

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@FHHa 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SUXYRq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 MULTIMEDIA HEADPHONES 

PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION HEADSET + MICROPHONE
HSM2

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@CCIb 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SUXYQt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

MULTIMEDIA STEREO COMMUNICATION HEADPHONES WITH MICROPHONE
HSM7

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SSPQXw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

TELEPHONE & MULTIMEDIA HEADSET WITH MICROPHONE
HSMT1

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@CDAe 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 %hI23GB|PPPPSr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 COMPUTER CABLES 

SERIAL CABLE SUBD9 MALE - SUBD9 FEMALE / 6.6 FT
CW014

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RSWSWp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on



156 >> www.vellemanusa.com

|
 C

O
N

S
U

M
E

R
  &

 C
O

M
P

U
T

E
R

 P
R

O
D

U
C

T
S

 |

 USB ADAPTERS 

USB ADAPTER - USB A MALE TO PS/2 FEMALE
CW089

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SRPYWs 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on

 USB 2.0 CABLES 

USB 2.0 CABLE - A MALE TO A MALE, 6.6 FT
CW092B

ing cameras etc.

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RSVYWw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 CLEANING TOOLS & PRODUCTS FOR MULTIMEDIA 

EQUIPMENT 

CD/MP3/MD CASSETTE ADAPTER
CP1201

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 %gA62CG|PQRPQx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

LASER LENS CLEANER
CP3101

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 %gA62CG|PSQPQy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

DISC SCRATCH REPAIR KIT
CP3301

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 %gA62CG|PSSPQs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

SCREEN CLEANING KIT
CP4103

and stains

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 %gA62CG|PTQPSr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

MINI SCREEN CLEANING KIT
CP4106

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 %gA62CG|PTQPVs 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on

MONITOR CLEANING KIT
CPCD19

stain

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 %gA62CG|XUTRXq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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 | ACCESSORIES FOR IPOD® AND MP3 

SPEAKER SET FOR iPOD & MP3 PLAYERS
PCSP802

laptop

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SUXYVy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

3-IN-1 USB CHARGER SET FOR iPOD
PCMP1U

electrical system

travelling

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@HIGg 

EA
N

 c
od

e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

USB CAR ADAPTOR FOR iPOD
PCMP10

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SWUTWx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

CHARGER FOR iPOD®
PCMP11U

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

USB POWER PACK FOR MOBILE USE - 5V/700mAh Li-Ion
PCMP15

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SYPVYs 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on

Y-CABLE - DOCK CONNECTOR TO USB 2.0 + FIREWIRE FOR iPOD
PCMP12

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SWPVTp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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USB 2.0 CABLE FOR iPOD, iPHONE & iPAD
PCMP13

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SWPVVt 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on

STEREO EARPHONES FOR DIGITAL MUSIC PLAYERS
PCMP2

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SWPQVy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

3.5mm

ALUMINIUM CASE FOR iPOD NANO
PCMP7

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SWPUWr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

LEATHER CASE FOR iPOD NANO
PCMP5

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SWPUTq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

iPOD / MP3 SOUND BOX
PCMP14U

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 ACCESSORIES FOR PORTABLE PHONES 

 GSM CARD READER/WRITER 

SIM CARD READER/WRITER
GSCRU

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@HC@d 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SQWWWu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

GSM CARD READER
GSCRU1

and reference

reader / writer and manual 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SVYPTp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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 | CHRISTMAS LIGHTING 

4 RECHARGEABLE CANDLE LED LIGHTS WITH PLASTIC CUPS
XMCL2U

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

CLIMBING SANTA DOLL MOVING ON A ROPE
XMSC4

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@I@H` 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SVPVVu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

FLICKERING LED CANDLE LIGHT W/ GLASS HOLDER
XMCL1

2 x

AAA

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SUQWSq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

2 LED TEALIGHTS
XMCL3

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@HG@` 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SVPRRq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on
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 LED TORCHES 

 LED TORCHES 

ALUMINIUM HAND TORCH WITH WHITE LED 1W
ZL1113A

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SSSSVr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

3-IN-1 FLASH LIGHT (3 LEDs / HALOGEN / CCFL)
ZLFX8803

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@GCEb 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RQWTSs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

TORCH 9 LEDs - ALUMINIUM
ZL1022L

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SUYURr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

3 x

AAA

TORCH WITH 5 WHITE LEDS
ZL303W5

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SQYURv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on2 x

AA

COUNTER DISPLAY WITH 12 PCS OF 9 BRIGHT WHITE LEDS TORCH
ZLLPROM2D  NEW 

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TRVRSq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

3 x

AAA

COUNTER DISPLAY WITH 12 x LED TORCH
ZLLPROM3D  NEW 

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TRWSSw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

3 x

AA
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|COUNTER DISPLAY WITH 12 x  LED TORCH (24 + 4 LEDs)

ZLLPROM4D  NEW 
Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TTXRQy 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on

3 x

AAA

MINI TORCH WITH 3 WHITE LEDS
ZL101

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SQYRSv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

1 x

AAA

LED POWER TORCH - 16 LEDs - WITH 4 x D-CELL
ZLL4D

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SYUWVv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

4 x

D

TORCH WITH 6 WHITE LEDS + XENON
ZL302W6

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SSQVRw 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

3 x

C

ALUMINIUM HAND TORCH WITH WHITE LUXEON LED 1W
ZL1113L

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SUPYWp 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on

3 x

AAA

LED TORCH - 1W - ALUMINIUM HOUSING
ZLL113/1W

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SXXYUy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

3 x

AAA
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LED TORCH - 3W - ALUMINIUM HOUSING
ZLL113/3W

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SXYPQw 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on

2 x

C

3 IN 1 HAND TORCH
EFL03

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SXXUYq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

5 WATT CREE-LED ALUMINIUM POWER TORCH - 180lm
ZLL505  NEW 

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TRQVWp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

2 x

C

 DYNAMO LED LAMPS 

DYNAMO LED FLASHLIGHT / CHARGER FOR MOBILE PHONE / ALARM / FAKE 
MONEY DETECTOR
ZL388/5

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SXURWy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

DYNAMO LED FLASHLIGHT - 3 LEDs - WEATHERPROOF
ZL388/6

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SXUSPy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

DYNAMO FLASHLIGHT - 5 LEDs - 3 IN 1+ USB output
ZL388/3

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SXUVXr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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|POWERFUL BICYCLE DYNAMO LED LIGHT WITH HOLDER - 3 LEDs

ZL388/7

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SXUSSp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 LED ILLUMINATION 

SOLAR LIGHT with stainless steel pole - 24pcs in Display
CSOL04D  NEW 

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TTSYWy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

SOLAR-POWERED SUN JAR
CSOL08  NEW 

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TTXQSt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

MULTIFUNCTION LED CAMPING LANTERN AND FLASHLIGHT
EFLC2  NEW 

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TSWQQt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

DYNAMO LED LANTERN WITH RADIO
EDL4

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@HF@a 
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SYVUUx 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on

ALUMINIUM ADJUSTABLE GOOSENECK CLIPLIGHT - LED 1W
ZL2711

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SRYWVq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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MINI LED LAMP WITH KEYRING
ZLAL08W

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RPVPXv 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on

SELF-ADHESIVE LED LIGHT
ZLL403SS

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SWUQRv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

3 x

AAA

ALUMINUM LED FLASH LIGHT WITH MAGNIFYING LENS
ZLA201W

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@GCCh 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RQYVSu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

LED LIGHT WITH MAGNETIC CONTACT - 3 pcs
ZLLSETN

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TPYPSv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

ALUMINIUM KEYCHAIN WITH WHITE LED LIGHT
ZLL9606  NEW 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TSRYSu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 LED BIKE LIGHTS 

BIKE LED LIGHT SET
ZLBL5/3

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SVVUTt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 LED HEADLAMPS 

HEADLAMP WITH 3 ULTRABRIGHT WHITE LEDS
EHL7  NEW 

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TSYVTt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

2 x

CR2032

HEAD / BELT LAMP WITH 3 LEDs
ZL321M-3

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RSYRPv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on
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|8-LED DIVING HEADLIGHT

ZL928

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RQWRUy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

4 x

AA

HEADLAMP WITH 3 LEDs + KRYPTON LIGHT
ZLHL389E

Features: 
U

PC
 c

od
e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SSTTQs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

3 x

AAA

ULTRABRIGHT LED HEADLIGHT WITH CLIP
ZLHL510

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SXXYXp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

2 x

CR2016

WHITE LED HEAD / BELT LAMP
ZL321M

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RPVPRt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

3 x

AAA

 LED CONTROLLERS AND DIMMERS 

RGB LED CONTROLLER WITH REMOTE CONTROL
CHLSC1  NEW 

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TRSPQx 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on
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 LED DECORATION STRIPS & MODULES 

 ACCESSORIES FOR LED STRIPS 

ALUMINIUM LED PROFILE FOR LED STRIPS - STAIR - 2M
CHLAP6  NEW 

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TUUPSs 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on

ALUMINIUM LED PROFILE FOR LED STRIPS - SLIM / WIDE - 2M
CHLAP7  NEW 

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TUUPWq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

ALUMINIUM LED PROFILE FOR LED STRIPS - SLIM - 2M
CHLAP8  NEW 

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TUUQQx 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

ALUMINIUM LED PROFILE FOR LED STRIPS -RECESSED - SLIM 7mm - 2m
CHLAP9  NEW 

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TUUQTy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@HECc 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SXXTVq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@HEIe 
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Features: 
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IP68 

Features: 
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Features: 
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Features: 
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 DECORATIVE LED MODULES 

Features: 
U

PC
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 DECORATIVE LED STRIPS 

 LED DOME LIGHTS 
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 DECORATIVE SINGLE LED STRIPS 

CHLBLB

Features: 
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CHLBLW

Features: 
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 LED GADGETS 

Features: 
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CLB2U

Features: 
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ATTRACTIVE & COLOURFUL MINIATURE LED CUBE
CLC5

Features: 
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PC
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LED COASTER
CLC7  NEW 

Features: 
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MULTICOLORED LED PANEL
CLP1U

Features: 
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COLOUR CHANGING LED LAMP
CLT1U

Features: 
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BLUE LED KEY CHAIN LIGHT
ZL325B

Features: 
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WHITE LED KEY CHAIN LIGHT
ZL325W

Features: 
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SLIM LINE LED LIGHT WITH KEYCHAIN - WHITE -
LLW5

Features: 

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SQYTWr 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on

KEYCHAIN WITH WHITE LED LIGHT AND EXTENDABLE CORD
LLW6

Features: 
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 MOUNTING WIRES 
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 XLR CABLES 
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 OPTICAL CABLES 
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 CABLE TIES 
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 X36479p@@EGGh 
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 CABLE ACCESSORIES 
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 N CONNECTORS 

 N FEMALE 

Order Code for
CN01 RG213/U - 50 ohm - Ø0.36"

 N MALE 

Order Code for
CN15C RG213/U - 50 ohm - Ø0.36"

Order Code
CA047B
CA047G
CA047R red
CA047W
CA047Y

Order Code
CA054B
CA054G
CA054R red
CA054W
CA054Y

Order Code
CA119

Order Code
CA063B
CA063R red

Order Code
CA064B
CA064R red

Order Code
CA048B
CA048R red

Order Code
CA059B
CA059R red
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Order Code
CA049B
CA049R red

Order Code
CA058R red

Order Code
CA052R red
CA052W

Order Code
CA062W

Order Code
CA051R red
CA051W

Order Code
CA061R red
CA061W

Order Code
CA055B
CA055R red
CA055W
CA055Y

Order Code
CA056B
CA056R red

Order Code
CA065

Order Code
CA066
CA071
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Order Code
CA067
CA072

Order Code
CA068
CA073

Order Code
CA069
CA074

Order Code
CA001
CA002

Order Code
CA002H

Order Code
CA007
CA008

Order Code
CA013

Order Code
CA014

Order Code
CA110
CA111

Order Code
CA111H
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Order Code
CA003
CA004

Order Code
CA005
CA006

Order Code
CA009
CA010

Order Code
CA009H
CA010H

Order Code
CA011
CA012

Order Code
CA015

Order Code
CA016

Order Code
CA017

Order Code
CA019
CA020

Order Code
CA021
CA022
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Order Code
CA023
CA024

Order Code
CA025
CA026

Order Code
CA027B
CA027BL
CA027R red
CA028B
CA028R red

Order Code
CA120B
CA120R

Order Code
CA033
CA034

Order Code
CA035
CA036

Order Code
CA037
CA038

Order Code
CA039
CA041

Order Code
CA040
CA042



>> www.vellemanusa.com

|
C

O
N

N
E

C
T

O
R

S
 &

 S
O

C
K

E
T

S
 |

Order Code
CA043
CA044

Order Code
CA075 -

Order Code
CA076 -

Order Code
CA077

Order Code
CA082

Order Code
CA084

Order Code
CA086

Order Code
CA083

Order Code
CA085

Order Code
CA087
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Order Code
CA088

Order Code
CA089

 XLR CONNECTORS 

Order Code
CA093

Order Code
CA092

Order Code
CA095

Order Code
CA094

Order Code
CA097

Order Code
CA096

Order Code
CA101B
CA101BL
CA101G
CA101R red
CA101Y

Order Code
CA100B
CA100BL
CA100G
CA100R red
CA100Y
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Order Code
CA099

Order Code
CA098

Order Code
CA103

Order Code
CA102

Order Code
CA105

Order Code
CA104

Order Code
CA107

Order Code
CA106

Order Code
CA109

Order Code
CA108
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Order Code
CAA03

Order Code
CAA02

Order Code
CAA10

Order Code
CAA11

Order Code
CAA13

Order Code
CAA12

STEREO 

Order Code
CAA22

Order Code
CAA21

Order Code
CAA24

Order Code
CAA37
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Order Code
CAA29

Order Code
CAA30

Order Code
CAA16

Order Code
CAA19

Order Code
CAA33

Order Code
CAA14

Order Code
CAA18

Order Code
CAA36

Order Code
CAA34

Order Code
CAA31
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Order Code
CAA32

Order Code
CAA15

Order Code
CAA25

Order Code
CAA26 -
CAA26/90

Order Code
CAA42

Order Code
CAA43

Order Code
CAA40B
CAA40R red

Order Code
CAA44

Order Code
CAA17

Order Code
CAA20
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Order Code
CAA47

Order Code
CAA27

Order Code
CAA35

Order Code
CAA38

Order Code
CAA39

Order Code
CAA46

Order Code
CAA41

Order Code
CAA45
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Order Code

red

Order Code

red

Order Code

red

Order Code

red

Order Code

Order Code

red

Order Code

red

Order Code

red
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Order Code
21.6" 1.3"

Order Code

red

Order Code

red

Order Code

red

Order Code

red

Order Code
2
3

 ZIF CONNECTORS 

 ZIF IC SOCKETS 

Order Code
28
40

 &dA@32I|SPPYWu 
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 X36479p@@@DCh 
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TELRI
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Order Code
CC088
CC088B
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CC089B
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 ALKALINE 

Order Code nom. voltage typ. capacity IEC format others dimensions package

LR03C 1.5V 1100mAh LR03 AAA
AM4, Micro, 

MN2400, E92, 4003
Ø7/16" x 1 

3/4"
4 batt. in 

blister

LR03C/24 1.5V 1100mAh LR03 AAA
AM4, Micro, 

MN2400, E92, 4003
Ø7/16" x 1 

3/4"
24 batt. in box

LR6C 1.5V 2600mAh LR6 AA
AM3, Mignon, 

MN1500, E91, 4006
Ø35/64" x 2"

4 batt. in 
blister

LR6C/24 1.5V 2600mAh LR6 AA
AM3, Mignon, 

MN1500, E91, 4006
Ø35/64" x 2" 24 batt. in box

6LR61C 9V 500mAh 6LR61 9V E-block
1" x 11/16" x 

1 7/8"
1 batt. in 

blister

 %bF00CC|QUPPTr 
/24

Ca
rt

on

LR03C

 &dA@32I|SUQURv 
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LR03C/24

 'iBAH50|VPPPVs 
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 &dA@32I|SQYYYq 
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LR6C/24

 %bF00CC|QUPPVv 
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6LR61C

Order Code nom. voltage typ. capacity IEC format others dimensions package

GP23GAC 12V 33mAh - GP23A

MN21, E23A, 
LRV08, 

8LR932, 4223, 
V23A

Ø3/8" x 1 1/8"
5 batt. in 

blister

GP27GAC 12V 18mAh - GP27A MN27
Ø5/16" x 1 

1/8"
1 batt. in 

blister

 %bF00CC|QUSSPr 
/360
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GP23GAC

 'iBAH50|VPSTXt 
/20
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GP27GAC

Order Code nom. voltage typ. capacity IEC format others dimensions package

CR2032C 3.0V 230mAh CR2032 - 5004LC 0.8" x 0.13"
5 batt. in 

blister

 'iBAH50|VPQVPr 
/10

Ca
rt

on

CR2032C
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 CAMELION 

Order Code nom. voltage typ. capacity dimensions IEC cross reference batt. in blister

V13GAC 1.5V 125mAh Ø0.46" x 0.21" LR44
A76, AG13, 
SR44, V357

10

V362AC 1.5V 21mAh Ø0.31" x 0.08" LR721
D362, 362, 

LR721, AG11
10

V364AC 1.5V 13mAh Ø0.27" x 0.08" LR621
D364, 364, 
LR621, AG1

10

V371AC 1.5V 30mAh - 371, LR921, AG6 - 10
V377AC 1.5V 18mAh Ø0.27" x 0.10" LR626 377, LR621, AG4 10

V379AC 1.5V 12mAh Ø0.23" x 0.08" LR521
D379, 379, 
LR521, AG0

10

V386AC 1.5V 108mAh Ø0.46" x 0.17" LR43
D386, 386, LR43, 

AG12
10

V389AC 1.5V 68mAh Ø0.46" x 0.12" LR1130
D389, 389, 

LR1130, AG10, 
SR54

10

V391AC 1.5V 42mAh Ø0.46" x 0.08" SR55
D391, 391, 

LR1120, AG8
10

V392AC 1.5V 28mAh Ø0.31" x 0.14" LR41
D392, 392, LR41, 

AG3
10

V393AC 1.5V 52mAh Ø0.31" x 0.21" SR48
D393, 393, 
LR754, AG5

10

V394AC 1.5V 50mAh Ø0.37" x 0.14" SR45
D394, 394, 
LR936, AG9

10

V395AC 1.5V 34mAh Ø0.37" x 0.10" SR57
D395, 395, 
LR926, AG7

10

V396AC 1.5V 25mAh Ø0.31" x 0.10" LR726
D396, 396, 
LR726, AG2

10
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V396AC
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 BATTERY CHARGERS 

Features: 

player

 &dA@32I|SWYXUx 

Ca
rt

on

Features: 

Ca
rt

on

Features: 

Ca
rt

on

Features: 

incl. 

 &dA@32I|SSYRUx 
/24

Ca
rt

on
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Features: 

 &dA@32I|SUXTTp 

Ca
rt

on

 BATTERY TESTERS 

BATTEST

Features: 

 X36479p@@EHIa 

 &dA@32I|RPURWp 
/500

Ca
rt

on

BATTEST2

Features: 

 X36479p@@HADd 

 &dA@32I|SUYSSq 

Ca
rt

on1 x

AAA

BATTERY TESTER
VTTEST7

Features: 

15V/10mA, 22.5V/10mA 

 X36479p@@EE@a 

 &dA@32I|RSTVVy 
/100

Ca
rt

on

BS-IR

 &dA@32I|RSXXUx 

Ca
rt

on

BS-TR

 &dA@32I|SPPTTy 

Ca
rt

on

 &dA@32I|RSQTTv 
/50

Ca
rt

on
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 &dA@32I|RYYVQs 
/50

Ca
rt

on

 &dA@32I|RYXPQr 
/50

Ca
rt

on

 &dA@32I|RTRTQq 
/50

Ca
rt

on

BH321B

 &dA@32I|SPPQVv 

Ca
rt

on

BH331A

 &dA@32I|SPPQXp 
/50

Ca
rt

on

 &dA@32I|RYYUTu 
/50

Ca
rt

on

 &dA@32I|SWRYVu 
Ca

rt
on
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 &dA@32I|RYYWQr 
/60

Ca
rt

on

BH221B

 &dA@32I|RYYWTs 
/50

Ca
rt

on

 &dA@32I|RXRQSt 
/50

Ca
rt

on

 &dA@32I|RYYVUq 
/50

Ca
rt

on

BH121B

 &dA@32I|RYXPSv 
/10

Ca
rt

on

 &dA@32I|TQUWQv 
/25

Ca
rt

on
BH9V

 &dA@32I|RXRRPr 
/100

Ca
rt

on
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 BUZZERS & SIRENS 

BUZZERS 

current 
consumption

connector 

SV1
pulse

1-13V DC 12V DC

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@DABb 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RYTQQs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

SV1

 SUBMINIATURE BUZZERS 

current 
consumption

connector 

SV4 12V DC

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@DAEc 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RWSQYt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

SV4

 PCB BUZZERS 

 PCB MINI BUZZERS 

current 
consumption

connector 

12V DC pcb
5V DC pcb

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@DAF` 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RWVPYv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
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rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|TSQYRq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

 ECONOMICAL PCB MINI BUZZERS 

current 
consumption

connector 

12V DC pcb

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@DAHd 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RSXYPr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

current 
consumption

connector 

SV2 4-15V DC 12V DC pcb

U
PC

 c
od

e
 X36479p@@DADf 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RWSQUv 
Pa

ck
ag

in
g

Ca
rt

on

SV2

current 
consumption

connector 

SV5
pulse

12V DC

SV10
pulse

12V DC

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@DAGg 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RSXXYv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

SV5

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@DACi 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SRXPVq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

SV10

current 
consumption pressure

connector 

SVM12 12V DC
SVM24 24V DC
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U
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od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SPSQQr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RYTUPr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

SIRENS 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@D@Ed 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RSVUQy 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

U
PC

 c
od

e
 X36479p@@D@Gh 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RSSWVq 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
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rt

on

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@D@He 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RSXXVu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on
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 c
od

e

 X36479p@@D@Ib 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RYTUSs 

Pa
ck
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g
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on

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@DA@h 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RSXXWr 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SSTSYp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SSTTPv 

Pa
ck
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g

Ca
rt

on

cap

cap
-
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S500

colour

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SSXXUu 

Pa
ck

ag
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g

Ca
rt

on

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@EIBa 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TTSVQp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on
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od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RVXVYu 

Pa
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g

Ca
rt

on

4
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PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@CEI` 
EA

N
 c

od
e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@CF@f 

EA
N

 c
od

e

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@CFAc 

EA
N

 c
od

e

Pa
ck

ag
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g

Ca
rt

on
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 c
od

e

 X36479p@@FFFi 

EA
N

 c
od

e
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od

e

 X36479p@@CFCg 

EA
N

 c
od

e

Pa
ck

ag
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on
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 c
od

e

 X36479p@@CFDd 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RYTSPt 

Pa
ck

ag
in
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on

 NEW 

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|TSVTXs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on
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 c
od

e
 X36479p@@@@@a 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RSWYTs 
Pa
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on
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 c
od

e

 X36479p@@@@Hg 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RSWYUp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

FANS 

 ECONOMICAL 

size current connection

min
5000rpm

12V DC 3200rpm

current connection

hr
2000rpm

3500rpm

hr

2400rpm

 FANS AC 

SUNON 

current connection

220-
240Vac 

2350-

 FAN ACCESSORIES 
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BSSCPU

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@@DI` 

EA
N

 c
od

e
 &dA@32I|RPUUVp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

PELTIER1

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@FAD` 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RYRXTs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
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on

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@FAEg 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RWXTPs 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

 FUSES & ACCESSORIES 

 FUSES 

current
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current

 FUSE KIT 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@HD@c 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SPXPQx 

Pa
ck

ag
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Ca
rt

on

current

current
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 FUSE SETS 

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SVSTVx 

Pa
ck
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in

g

Ca
rt

on

U
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od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SVSTUq 

Pa
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Ca
rt

on

U
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 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SVSTWu 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

colour

- 12V

12V

12V

blue 12V

12V

12V

12V

12V

colour

24V

blue 24V

24V

24V

24V

24V

24V

24V
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 FUSE ACCESSORIES 

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RUVTVs 

Pa
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in
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on

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RWSTUs 

Pa
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on

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RWSTTv 

Pa
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ag
in

g
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rt

on

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RXTRSw 

Pa
ck
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in

g

Ca
rt

on

coil resistance
VR10V121C

coil resistance
24V DC 1100ohm
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coil resistance
VR15M121C 12V DC

intern contact material
-

 PANEL CONTROL LAMPS & MINIATURE LAMPS 

color
12VDC
12VDC
12VDC
12VDC
12VDC
12VDC

color
12V

colour
220V
220V
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 c
od

e

 X36479p@@GEBi 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SRXVQp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

case
material

case colour
luminous 

5mm

case
material

case colour
luminous 

5mm

colour
luminous thermal 

resistance
temperature 

colour
luminous colour thermal 

resistance
temperature 

blue -
520nm -

- nm
100lm -

amber 
-

case case colour
luminous 

3mm 430nm

case case colour
luminous 

5mm

case case colour
luminous 

5mm

case
material

case-color
luminous 

5mm
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color
blue

current

30mohm

-

-

-

-

-

-

MOTORS 

nominal 3V 12V

14200rpm 14500rpm 11000rpm

current

12530rpm

current

output

C

D

J
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 STEPPER MOTORS 

MOTS1

resistance

12V DC

current

phase 4

550pps

noise

cable

terminal

MOTS1 MOTS1

 TRANSISTORS 

 TRANSISTOR SETS 

TRANSISTOR SET

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@IBAi 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|STQXRt 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

Ca
rt

on

resonance 
resistance

CO case

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@GH@b 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|STQXSq 

Pa
ck
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g
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on

U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SSWUUq 

Pa
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g

Ca
rt

on
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U
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 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SWYRPy 

Pa
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on

current constant
thermal time 

constant

temperature temperature area
character 

size

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@IDDh 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SWUVSx 

Pa
ck
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g
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 CARBON FILM RESISTORS 

serie temperature tolerance

250V

250V

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@FIIg 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RSXSYq 
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U
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 c
od

e

 X36479p@@HBFg 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RTQXPs 
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on
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 CAPACITORS 

 CAPACITOR SETS 

224 pieces

120 pieces

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@HBDc 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SRWYRw 

Pa
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U
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 c
od

e

 X36479p@@HBE` 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SRWYSt 
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g
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U
PC

 c
od

e

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RYVWVv 

Pa
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pitch capacitance

 ENCLOSURES 

 ACCESSORIES 

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X16353p@A@BIf 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|SPTTWx 

Pa
ck
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in

g
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rt
on

 CABLE FIXINGS 

 CABLE CLIPS 

colour
10mm
4mm
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10mm
4mm

5mm

colour
10mm
4mm

colour
10mm
4mm

5mm

 PLASTIC ENCLOSURES 

color

color

material
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material color
-
-

monitor

material color

material color
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material color

C D J

plastic

plastic

plastic

plastic

plastic

plastic

plastic

plastic

plastic

plastic

plastic

plastic

material color

-

-

-

 UTILIBOX 

material color
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material color
petrol blue
petrol blue
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 PANEL SETS 

contents

U
PC

 c
od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|RTQSWw 
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 c
od

e

 X36479p@@FB@a 

EA
N
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od

e

 &dA@32I|SPXWWs 
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od
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 &dA@32I|RYYUSx 
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 NEW 

U
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od

e
EA

N
 c

od
e

 &dA@32I|SSPUQt 
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od
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 &dA@32I|RTQWXp 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od

e

 X36479p@@FFI` 

EA
N

 c
od

e

 &dA@32I|RQSXXv 

Pa
ck

ag
in

g
Ca

rt
on

U
PC

 c
od
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 &dA@32I|RQVTTs 
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 &dA@32I|TRTWVs 
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